



CS0A7601100000105483
SAIKIRAN
23-5-871/1
LAL DARWAZA
CHARMINAR
HYDERABAD-500065
TELANGANA, INDIA

Customer No.: 23202211**IFSC Code: DBSS0IN0811****MICR Code: 400641002****Branch Address:**

DBS Bank India Limited
GROUND FLOOR,
EXPRESS TOWERS, NARIMAN POINT,
MUMBAI-400021
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA

Tel: +91-22-66388888

Dear Customer,

We are proud to announce that your favorite bank - DBS Bank, has now been voted as the **"Safest bank in Asia"** by Global Finance, for 13 consecutive years (2009 - 2021). In addition, DBS has also been recognized as the **"Best Bank in the World"** by Euromoney (2021), World's Best Digital Bank by Euromoney (2021), Best Bank in India by Forbes(2021). .

As we seek to become a better bank for a better world, we remain committed to digitally transform and reimagine banking to help you live more, bank less.

For safety of your bank accounts you are being reminded to exercise utmost secrecy for Passwords / PINs / Specimen Signatures at all times.

Wholly Yours,

Team DBS

Save with the Safest, Bank with the Best

Summary of Account

Statement Period 01-Apr-2022 to 30-Apr-2022

Account Type	Account No.	Currency	Account Balance	Status	Nomination Registered
SAVINGS	881031298810	INR	2,934.85	ACTIVE	NO

*** End of Summary ***

Important Abbreviations

ATD	Withdrawal at Non-DBS ATM	ATW	Withdrawal at DBS ATM	PCD	Purchased
IB TRF	Internet banking transfer	MB TRF	Mobile banking transfer	AC TRF	Account transfer
POS	Point of Sales	TD	Term Deposit	UPI	Unified Payment Interface
IMPS	Immediate payment service	RTN	Return	INW	Inward
OW	Outward				

Taxes as per applicable guidelines

Please update your GSTIN details at the link: <https://go.dbs.com/GST>

Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds.

This is a computer generated electronic statement and no signature is required. Please check this statement of account carefully. Unless we receive notification of any discrepancy or inaccuracy with respect to the entries of this statement within 14 days from receipt of this statement, it shall be conclusive and binding on you. If you need any additional details or clarifications related to transactions or any other information not otherwise visible in the statement, please login to digibank.

Please note in 2010, the United States enacted tax rules, commonly referred to as Foreign Account Tax Compliance Act (FATCA), which targets non-compliance of US tax laws by US persons using overseas accounts. FATCA has come into force on 01Jul2014. Non-US financial institutions (including DBS Bank India Limited) are to identify and report on these persons under the provisions of applicable US tax law, including FATCA.

Kindly note that under RBI notification 2019-2020/1878, dated 4 February 2020, the Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) has increased the insurance coverage for depositors in all insured banks from Rs. 1 lakh to Rs. 5 lakh, with a view to provide a greater measure of protection to depositors.

Effective 1st July '20 there will be a change in TDS, applicable for cash withdrawals. For details on the provisions, please refer email sent or visit our website <https://www.dbs.com/digibank/in/campaigns/TDS-on-cash-withdrawals.html>

GST related information:

GSTIN for DBS Bank India Ltd. : 27AAGCD5838A1ZT

GSTIN of Service Recipient:

All digibank services are provided in state of Maharashtra: GST state code – 27

For place of supply, refer account holder's address mentioned above and for corresponding state code refer code below :

Jammu And Kashmir - 1; Himachal Pradesh - 2; Punjab - 3; Chandigarh - 4; Uttarakhand - 5; Haryana - 6; Delhi - 7; Rajasthan - 8; Uttar Pradesh - 9; Bihar - 10; Sikkim - 11; Arunachal Pradesh - 12; Nagaland - 13; Manipur - 14; Mizoram - 15; Tripura - 16; Meghalaya - 17; Assam - 18; West Bengal - 19; Jharkhand - 20; Odisha - 21; Chhattisgarh - 22; Madhya Pradesh - 23; Gujarat - 24; Dadra And Nagar Haveli And Daman And Diu* - 26; Maharashtra - 27; Andhra Pradesh (before division) - 28; Karnataka - 29; Goa - 30; Lakshadweep - 31; Kerala - 32; Tamil Nadu - 33; Puducherry - 34; Andaman And Nicobar Islands - 35; Telangana - 36; Andhra Pradesh - 37; Ladakh - 38

* The State code for erstwhile UT of Daman and Diu was 25, prior to 26th January 2020.

SAC / HSN code – 9971; Service description – Financial and related services

Tax Payable on Reverse Charge Basis: NO

Account Name: SAI KIRAN
Account No.: 881031298810

Account Type: DIGISAVINGS

Statement Period: 01-Apr-2022 To 30-Apr-2022 **Currency:** INR

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
		Opening Balance			42.61
01-Apr-2022	01-Apr-2022	IAPP SOFT SALARY FOR MONTH- APRIL -YBL6b3b05be3e7c43b0af4fb2363e6		62,405.00	66,447.61
01-Apr-2022	01-Apr-2022	UPI-209126519931-cashfreepayout@icici-Ca shfree Pay -ICI491936031		550.00	61,897.61
01-Apr-2022	01-Apr-2022	UPI-209178329504-paytmqr2810050501011 ra14abmg3co@p -YBL2ec6d15d9f69423ca18869d2dfc	35,000.00		26,897.61
01-Apr-2022	01-Apr-2022	UPI-209154162686-EURONET@ybl-PhoneP e -YBL480818db4e7c4a9f93f55b86ffa	25,986.00		911.61
01-Apr-2022	01-Apr-2022	UPI-209103054829-BHARATPE907192437 96@yesbankltd-SY -YBL6bc0c4ef60ec483db223ac0203d	79.00		832.61
01-Apr-2022	01-Apr-2022	UPI-209122427761-880139712233@ybl-ARI F BIN OMER SY -YBLa4d6a2eaf6ee444c8da753fa0cc	700.00		132.61
01-Apr-2022	01-Apr-2022	UPI-209128023552-paytmqr2810050501011 ehprb8pyt4d@p -YBLdfd983682b674831bfe8b8acf94	78.00		54.61
02-Apr-2022	02-Apr-2022	UPI-209248276840-Q35854558@ybl-MAN ORANJAN ROUT -YBLd137f4148a6a43d5b46be6a0061	44.00		10.61
02-Apr-2022	02-Apr-2022	UPI-209243344318-saketh5656@ybl-POTT U PALLI SAKETH -YBL1e83417c70114cd2ade501c30bf	5.00		5.61
02-Apr-2022	02-Apr-2022	UPI-209240677825-8179653881@ybl-Mr VAMSHI KRISHNA -YBL343205eeae7240daacacda68ec4		800.00	805.61
02-Apr-2022	02-Apr-2022	UPI-209259113803-paytm-68320338@payt m-DIVA TRADERS -PTM202204022988802964732022040	800.00		5.61
03-Apr-2022	03-Apr-2022	UPI-209346452112-8179653881@ybl-Mr VAMSHI KRISHNA -YBL0e0eb5f7c15e473aa95d28ccdf4		500.00	505.61
03-Apr-2022	03-Apr-2022	UPI-209312126168-galaxy.traders@idfcbank -GALAXY TR -IDF1351951204031232191111111	500.00		5.61
03-Apr-2022	03-Apr-2022	UPI-209331690859-flexpaykarle@icici-VIVI FIINDIA -IClg6L6BdopMUT3eoxM		490.00	495.61
03-Apr-2022	03-Apr-2022	UPI-209390804068-Q699091395@ybl-S RAVI KUMAR -YBL3b109653d0dc40d2b2703e9dc2b	166.00		329.61
03-Apr-2022	03-Apr-2022	UPI-209341890572-9963328392@ybl-Mr KAILASH KUMAR -YBL72aa6153846b4d7c9cef3caa8d7		5,150.00	5,479.61
03-Apr-2022	03-Apr-2022	UPI-209352601090-9963328392@ybl-Mr KAILASH KUMAR -YBLb6140dec38b84289bf5c36841c5	5,454.00		25.61
03-Apr-2022	03-Apr-2022	UPI-209321128868-BHARATPE099007032 39@yesbankltd-MO -YBLd30b75c197b649c390b7a55b202	20.00		5.61
04-Apr-2022	04-Apr-2022	UPI-209407458905-8919337436@ybl-POT TUPALLI SAI KI -YBLd1bfb753c7b43078918c2023a9		3,000.00	3,005.61
04-Apr-2022	04-Apr-2022	UPI-209462199727-paytm-68239426@payt m-ALIQUID ENTE -PTM202204043135444027402022040	1,500.00		1,505.61

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
04-Apr-2022	04-Apr-2022	UPI-209473244794-paytmqr2810050501010qjdv45wk5ym@p -YBLd0bc3322e0db460a9cc4e86f84c	120.00		1,385.61
04-Apr-2022	04-Apr-2022	UPI-209414299709-880139712233@ybl-ARIF BIN OMER SY -YBLc986c25422614e138a0a1552b7a	100.00		1,285.61
05-Apr-2022	05-Apr-2022	UPI-209540369791-Q35854558@ybl-MANORANJAN ROUT -YBL7fcd1801680d4746b0d24db371f	38.00		1,247.61
05-Apr-2022	05-Apr-2022	UPI-209575660613-BHARATPE.90055000935@fbpe-MOHD NA -YBL13e87b2a6da84813bb02ccba007	36.00		1,211.61
05-Apr-2022	05-Apr-2022	UPI-209580762570-9398844273@ybl-SASHISH SINGH -YBL76d24d4bdb8c428088cb0ccb46e	100.00		1,111.61
05-Apr-2022	05-Apr-2022	UPI-209590364033-paytmqr2810050501010qjdv45wk5ym@p -YBL5fcbc13547d64b118226c154f42	220.00		891.61
05-Apr-2022	05-Apr-2022	UPI-209548724017-880139712233@ybl-ARIF BIN OMER SY -YBL3254ccbd7b1142dcbc71142ff1e	110.00		781.61
05-Apr-2022	05-Apr-2022	UPI-209527516179-BHARATPE09900703239@yesbankltd-MO -YBLa03494b24a074e3baa48b6d88bc	20.00		761.61
05-Apr-2022	05-Apr-2022	UPI-209500729157-880139712233@ybl-ARIF BIN OMER SY -YBL46cd6eb397af4d6790cab51ea22	44.00		717.61
06-Apr-2022	06-Apr-2022	UPI-209611845991-grezpaytechnology.rzp@axisbank-GR -AXI55e59db9043b4542b96ce93e8f9	500.00		217.61
06-Apr-2022	06-Apr-2022	UPI-209651545380-8919337436@ybl-POTTUPALLI SAI KI -YBL5bc78e2811014398847a1f82921		3,000.00	3,217.61
06-Apr-2022	06-Apr-2022	UPI-209613395692-grezpaytechnology.rzp@axisbank-GR -AXI3c361d00d01a4a3480ec801df20	1,000.00		2,217.61
06-Apr-2022	06-Apr-2022	UPI-209677598431-BHARATPE.90053552520@fbpe-Mr SAC -YBL3d5d90d8e5b64f74bd15f3eaa0e	20.00		2,197.61
06-Apr-2022	06-Apr-2022	UPI-209641730996-BHARATPE.90053552520@fbpe-Mr SAC -YBL76689337e1f94338b0226c5a564	24.00		2,173.61
06-Apr-2022	06-Apr-2022	UPI-209654338805-Q558839969@ybl-KUNDETI HUSSEN -YBLcea9f99315444e66b2b05aaba62	36.00		2,137.61
06-Apr-2022	06-Apr-2022	UPI-209665297286-9951992893@ybl-KONDALA TEJESHWAR -YBL5b958bf206ab427bb1d7434e49b	195.00		1,942.61
06-Apr-2022	06-Apr-2022	UPI-209607811127-paytmqr281005050101hidd9585bkv6@p -YBL2019e19486174e58abe843caff8	40.00		1,902.61
06-Apr-2022	06-Apr-2022	UPI-209631676768-paytmqr281005050101hidd9585bkv6@p -YBLc4636689d073432b960b9d0a916	35.00		1,867.61
06-Apr-2022	06-Apr-2022	UPI-209605609491-iamshiv95@ybl-SUGURI SHIV KUMAR -YBL2dd51e139fc84b2e89e89985762	500.00		1,367.61
06-Apr-2022	06-Apr-2022	UPI-209658047862-BHARATPE09900703239@yesbankltd-MO -YBL3e416cflcfc1479aae4d8bb472d	20.00		1,347.61
07-Apr-2022	07-Apr-2022	UPI-209786361105-paytmqr28100505010119lfuhe7b7y3@p -YBL807a6e2960794dab9c05bfcfe10	24.00		1,323.61
07-Apr-2022	07-Apr-2022	UPI-209712840725-galaxy.traders@idfcbank-GALAXY TR -IDFI36225120407122142111111111	800.00		523.61
07-Apr-2022	07-Apr-2022	UPI-209770476561-cashfreepayout@yesbank-Cash Free -YESBDBEB5284AD7F1865E05400144F		550.00	1,073.61

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
07-Apr-2022	07-Apr-2022	UPI-209741439522-cashfreepayout@icici-Cashfree Pay -ICI502644393		550.00	1,623.61
07-Apr-2022	07-Apr-2022	UPI-209741596372-cashfreepayout@icici-Cashfree Pay -ICI502733875		1,000.00	2,623.61
07-Apr-2022	07-Apr-2022	UPI-209775226955-amazonsellerservices.98397377@hdfc -YBLd5abf8e288544905b0cb62fa19a	1,999.00		624.61
07-Apr-2022	07-Apr-2022	UPI-209756023826-appnit@axisbank-APP NIT TECHNOLOGI -AXI829a755883f84d2f93fa0850f47	624.00		0.61
07-Apr-2022	07-Apr-2022	UPI-209771054927-cashfreepayout@yesbank-Cash Free -YESBDBEB35B312A70011E05400144F		550.00	550.61
07-Apr-2022	07-Apr-2022	UPI-209727228801-paytmqr28100505010121179xycy4fsh@p -YBLd05e7729ee76466688a7c211350	140.00		410.61
07-Apr-2022	07-Apr-2022	UPI-209760292695-BHARATPE90719243796@yesbankltd-SY -YBL66f3d79cbfc74403880020aeac0	54.00		356.61
08-Apr-2022	07-Apr-2022	UPI-209764007379-grezipaytechnology.rzp@axisbank-GR -AXI445ec75180664a578bc4a893ef5	356.00		0.61
08-Apr-2022	08-Apr-2022	UPI-209843943461-8179653881@ybl-Mr VAMSHI KRISHNA -YBL0afdf9432d0e47cabef6b45e94e		1,000.00	1,000.61
08-Apr-2022	08-Apr-2022	UPI-209823487236-BHARATPE90200059797@yesbankltd-MO -YBLdc87be3870a2442aaa940e11ad9	36.00		964.61
08-Apr-2022	08-Apr-2022	UPI-209866137366-grezipaytechnology.rzp@axisbank-GR -AXIa7eecd2749c442b3976652d5ca3	900.00		64.61
08-Apr-2022	08-Apr-2022	UPI-209831420367-paytmqr281005050101s7su1lj7khz9@p -YBLfebb3b65e7544f4998b4dcb87eb	24.00		40.61
08-Apr-2022	08-Apr-2022	UPI-209882277165-BHARATPE90721852885@yesbankltd-Mr -YBL2c45918cd8c4ff18eeb24290c8	25.00		15.61
08-Apr-2022	08-Apr-2022	UPI-209843808977-cashfreepayout@icici-Cashfree Pay -ICI504084354		3,000.00	3,015.61
08-Apr-2022	08-Apr-2022	UPI-209882433012-appnit@axisbank-APP NIT TECHNOLOGI -AXIac05507a8a6d4183a567471dfde	1,000.00		2,015.61
08-Apr-2022	08-Apr-2022	UPI-209838043073-gpay-11171158912@okbizaxis-Awami -YBLc4260fa6d8204beb9bb05f42360	36.00		1,979.61
08-Apr-2022	08-Apr-2022	UPI-209870654745-Q321594159@ybl-SUPERINTENDENT OF -YBL3e8745a38e474938b092018f4cc	120.00		1,859.61
08-Apr-2022	08-Apr-2022	UPI-209853898095-paytm-68320338@paytm-DIVA TRADERS -PTM202204083158004578442022040	1,600.00		259.61
08-Apr-2022	08-Apr-2022	UPI-209885063879-paytmqr2810050501011ra14abmg3co@p -YBLb7b365ae7be741c29a4bc499245	48.00		211.61
08-Apr-2022	08-Apr-2022	UPI-209814147428-gpay-11196774266@okbizaxis-The Sm -YBLel4560db17704c3e865e6fd336b	62.00		149.61
09-Apr-2022	08-Apr-2022	UPI-209873947067-cashfreepayout@yesbank-Cash Free -YESBDBEB35B4407E00FDE05400144F		5,000.00	5,149.61
09-Apr-2022	09-Apr-2022	UPI-209974030952-cashfreepayout@yesbank-Cash Free -YESBDBEC072C99261834E05400144F		550.00	5,699.61
09-Apr-2022	09-Apr-2022	NEFT-08110P2104007092-Pottupalli saikran -STATE BANK OF INDIA-SBIN000802	5,699.00		0.61

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
09-Apr-2022	09-Apr-2022	UPI-209904567651-8179653881@ybl-Mr VAMSHI KRISHNA -YBL424c8a8c3ae445c286b23d68af3		800.00	800.61
09-Apr-2022	09-Apr-2022	UPI-209900527193-paytm-68320338@paytm-DIVA TRADERS -PTM202204093721736348542022040	800.00		0.61
10-Apr-2022	10-Apr-2022	IMPS-210013396213-11111111-ACC VALIDATION BY ME -HSB -availFinanceBa		1.00	1.61
11-Apr-2022	11-Apr-2022	UPI-210181968350-7799296029@ybl-POTT UPALLI SANJAY -YBL2ea197b518234c28be9037f2641		17,102.00	17,103.61
11-Apr-2022	11-Apr-2022	UPI-210106966759-PHONEPECARDPAYMENT@ybl-PHONEPECAR -YBL6d52a1ba7e0749528e1dc0cd37b	12,053.00		5,050.61
11-Apr-2022	11-Apr-2022	UPI-210170363972-7799296029@ybl-POTT UPALLI SANJAY -YBL34720061f6774af8bb880eb3663	5,050.00		0.61
11-Apr-2022	11-Apr-2022	UPI-210150157323-credpay@icici-CREDDreamPlug -ICICIV2KleBtumx2GXl9zeFjSNutPR		5,500.00	5,500.61
11-Apr-2022	11-Apr-2022	UPI-210136248601-tanish22@mahb-MR TANISH KUMAR -YBLd79353e6f961429098c1490bf76	5,454.00		46.61
11-Apr-2022	11-Apr-2022	UPI-210151108451-8919337436@ybl-POTTUPALLI SAI KI -YBL8c94d6c1c8fc4b86a69c2993526		2,943.00	2,989.61
11-Apr-2022	11-Apr-2022	UPI-210113413176-bobipg@barodampay-Baroda E Gatewa -BOBEB99EFDEA0CA4C6FB7F275F0703	500.00		2,489.61
12-Apr-2022	11-Apr-2022	UPI-210179846103-cashfreepayout@yesbank-Cash Free -YESBDBFB90466C3E184CE05400144F		1,400.00	3,889.61
12-Apr-2022	12-Apr-2022	UPI-210228881292-paytmqr2810050501011ymu8cenq6o@p -YBLc1289da69c094b0f866c0405de1	36.00		3,853.61
12-Apr-2022	12-Apr-2022	UPI-210259211297-8121051552@ybl-SANGA AKHIL -YBLacbda98f6852492a8742ca2d5c3	200.00		3,653.61
12-Apr-2022	12-Apr-2022	UPI-210276929396-BHARATPE.90053552520@fbpe-Mr SAC -YBL6ed24cc9a8214ec29c82bb13be5	70.00		3,583.61
12-Apr-2022	12-Apr-2022	UPI-210213434454-bobipg@barodampay-Baroda E Gatewa -BOB62F95660B9C94AD78B245BCE6C9	583.00		3,000.61
12-Apr-2022	12-Apr-2022	UPI-210223205312-gpay-11189776520@okbizaxis-EXCELL -YBL83fa02177eed469cab48bb2d83a	250.00		2,750.61
12-Apr-2022	12-Apr-2022	UPI-210237433464-7799296029@ybl-POTTUPALLI SANJAY -YBL7acac5626c7c487abc5b2f0ca92		250.00	3,000.61
12-Apr-2022	12-Apr-2022	UPI-210292968937-srisaidigitals321@okhdfcbank-POTT -HDFCbeff402bf97496fa77fa7b9198		400.00	3,400.61
12-Apr-2022	12-Apr-2022	UPI-210209536368-paytmqr2810050501011ra14abmg3co@p -YBL9c97544add4c4194aa684c1ea96	54.00		3,346.61
12-Apr-2022	12-Apr-2022	UPI-210271869904-bookmyshow@axisbank-Bookmyshow -AXISSDKV343d583fa2cdb4367aa8e7	451.56		2,895.05
12-Apr-2022	12-Apr-2022	UPI-210221613547-paytmqr2810050501010qjdv45wk5ym@p -YBLf99032178a7b40eab3374b00cec	200.00		2,695.05
12-Apr-2022	12-Apr-2022	UPI-210253293463-gpay-11171158912@okbizaxis-Awami -YBL6297a62a162b4514b780bf602c2	54.00		2,641.05
12-Apr-2022	12-Apr-2022	UPI-210265596110-paytmqr2810050501011ehprb8pyt4d@p -YBL7b1850f65d584ce1a10271cdb69	72.00		2,569.05

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
12-Apr-2022	12-Apr-2022	UPI-210210704571-BHARATPE.90055485660@fbpe-Mrs NOM -YBL8dea1243ed26409bb98ea1c728a	900.00		1,669.05
12-Apr-2022	12-Apr-2022	UPI-210210470276-paytmqr281005050101c1a8qnzxxh2ga@p -YBLfff4eba69cfd45569c93a9c775b	350.00		1,319.05
12-Apr-2022	12-Apr-2022	UPI-210264584712-paytmqr28100505010171i4wnor3xvw@p -YBLf766b977fc5d4685988e416d9cc	20.00		1,299.05
12-Apr-2022	12-Apr-2022	UPI-210213458892-bobipg@barodampay-B aroda E Gatewa -BOB56BA89DC453D4105B072D76F5C6	1,100.00		199.05
12-Apr-2022	12-Apr-2022	UPI-210281345394-BHARATPE90719243796@yesbankltd-SY -YBL7ac3073b4b654a86882f9b9a409	36.00		163.05
12-Apr-2022	12-Apr-2022	UPI-210232987242-paytmqr2810050501011ehprb8pyt4d@p -YBLaac21685a5504548979a661b84c	72.00		91.05
13-Apr-2022	13-Apr-2022	UPI-210384471082-paytmqr2810050501011ra14abmg3co@p -YBLa7906e7221934ab999073cc07a9	36.00		55.05
13-Apr-2022	13-Apr-2022	IMPS-210310761658-9999999999-CASHFRE E PAYMENTS IN -YBL -transferPaymen		1,796.40	1,851.45
13-Apr-2022	13-Apr-2022	UPI-210314270509-paytm-68913801@paytm-MY SWADESI P -PTM202204133745282685502022041	1,500.00		351.45
13-Apr-2022	13-Apr-2022	UPI-210369857874-Q59991234@ybl-SK ADIL AHMED -YBL638f808dee9344d2bc4e959d275	24.00		327.45
13-Apr-2022	13-Apr-2022	UPI-210331323128-9063651504@ybl-SATEE SH KUMAR PATI -YBLa4ed4267f1e0499fb259da37fd4	200.00		127.45
13-Apr-2022	13-Apr-2022	UPI-210367031276-paytmqr2810050501011ra14abmg3co@p -YBL2d352b63b6114982b3c34565090	46.00		81.45
13-Apr-2022	13-Apr-2022	UPI-210399297556-mobikwikpayouts@axis bank-MOBIKWIK -AX1c5029a93ed744830b348b35cc09		1,300.00	1,381.45
13-Apr-2022	13-Apr-2022	UPI-210318752327-mishraconsultancy@idfc bank-MISHRA -IDF136525120413184052111111111	1,100.00		281.45
14-Apr-2022	14-Apr-2022	UPI-210457092958-cashfreepayout@icici-C ashfree Pay -ICI512124103		1,200.00	1,481.45
14-Apr-2022	14-Apr-2022	UPI-210417371504-mobikwikpayouts@axisb ank-MOBIKWIK -AX17a62b92af95947d9956ac7d7de7		4,800.00	6,281.45
14-Apr-2022	14-Apr-2022	UPI-210432428775-124997897000007@cn rb-124997897000 -YBLc4bfd49c0bcb48469dce1adb38c	6,182.00		99.45
14-Apr-2022	14-Apr-2022	UPI-210461100071-9951624741@ybl-MANT HOJU BHASKAR -YBL181a7154ffc4429f89be40ddaf4		300.00	399.45
14-Apr-2022	14-Apr-2022	UPI-210423126391-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL3bd1152ab846509069470a214		3,000.00	3,399.45
14-Apr-2022	14-Apr-2022	UPI-210409235327-mishraconsultancy@idf cbank-MISHRA -IDF139035120414092957111111111	1,500.00		1,899.45
14-Apr-2022	14-Apr-2022	UPI-210443828479-7799296029@ybl-POT TUPALLI SANJAY -YBL6dfcd790a1bd43579ad85a32a53		120.00	2,019.45
14-Apr-2022	14-Apr-2022	UPI-210465772931-Q00403383@ybl-Matha Manikeshwari -YBLb6e3b87c53814c7986997a2ca8d	119.10		1,900.35
14-Apr-2022	14-Apr-2022	UPI-210413536017-bobipg@barodampay-B aroda E Gatewa -BOB95CABE90F4314641AF4099005E2	700.00		1,200.35

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
14-Apr-2022	14-Apr-2022	UPI-210413539196-bobipg@barodampay-B aroda E Gatewa -BOBE8CF69C9EF524C319AFF69420CA	700.00		500.35
14-Apr-2022	14-Apr-2022	UPI-210413543458-bobipg@barodampay-B aroda E Gatewa -BOB9E4925F468F74F9C803A57732C1	500.00		0.35
16-Apr-2022	16-Apr-2022	UPI-210662806073-srisaidigitals321@okhdf cbank-POTT -HDF860c94dd61fb4f4b886c55a3ea2		5,500.00	5,500.35
16-Apr-2022	16-Apr-2022	UPI-210625476163-124997897000007@cnr b-124997897000 -YBLa669df823e4249dcba412ab633	5,454.00		46.35
17-Apr-2022	17-Apr-2022	UPI-210784025773-nehathakur.m4@okhdfc bank-S NEHA -HDF7493c8c3ddef4106ba82709f9f2		1,350.00	1,396.35
17-Apr-2022	17-Apr-2022	UPI-210707156360-9849168632@ybl-MOH D NASIR KHAN -YBLd42f60fb6d7047b3ac9c394405b	1,300.00		96.35
17-Apr-2022	17-Apr-2022	UPI-210783275801-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBLf59173612b944533979abef0e6b		185.00	281.35
18-Apr-2022	17-Apr-2022	UPI-210790064378-olamoney.rzp@axisban k-Ola Money -AXIa78bb6c9c598402f862496af39c	200.00		81.35
18-Apr-2022	17-Apr-2022	UPI-210768290524-paytmqr281005050101 d4bffensk7h@p -YBL53ca68c290ef4c8b8ee422411le	18.00		63.35
18-Apr-2022	18-Apr-2022	UPI-210809478854-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL5e923eabbe37470c898605695d8		34.00	97.35
18-Apr-2022	18-Apr-2022	UPI-210816688737-Q433732419@ybl-P SAI KUMAR -YBLd1fle26adf634c3da47624224ed	97.00		0.35
18-Apr-2022	18-Apr-2022	UPI-210805699675-srisaidigitals321@okhdf cbank-POTT -HDF6ca4ed6a005e418981785791fd0		30.00	30.35
18-Apr-2022	18-Apr-2022	UPI-210822898831-paytmqr2810050501019i gnlm0jp78m@p -YBLc9991024830546dc82ab4fbbc67	23.00		7.35
18-Apr-2022	18-Apr-2022	UPI-210867647350-cashfreepayout@icici-C ashfree Pay -IC1518283239		2,500.00	2,507.35
18-Apr-2022	18-Apr-2022	UPI-210843948390-9963328392@ybl-Mr KAILASH KUMAR -YBLc1876a4e6d5e44d3857177a06d5	2,500.00		7.35
19-Apr-2022	19-Apr-2022	UPI-210947122344-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL46d7f66384fc46949521a3a9a3e	7.00		0.35
19-Apr-2022	19-Apr-2022	UPI-210982178703-7799296029@ybl-POTT UPALLI SANJAY -YBLc84d3a41baf44c8fab598a15ba1		6,000.00	6,000.35
19-Apr-2022	19-Apr-2022	UPI-210989874313-repay901@bandhan-INF O EDGE SOLUTI -YBL2e543e04881d43d09eb6d9e5102	5,454.00		546.35
19-Apr-2022	19-Apr-2022	UPI-210977499142-paytmqr2810050501011r a14abmg3co@p -YBL033f0fdb64134c569d689045797	40.00		506.35
19-Apr-2022	19-Apr-2022	UPI-210933438620-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL393c299305b54fcaa3c97be78c0		2,948.00	3,454.35
19-Apr-2022	19-Apr-2022	UPI-210950036433-gpay-11171158912@okbiz axis-Awami -YBL86dc68a0562c4080bec8a9581fb	38.00		3,416.35
19-Apr-2022	19-Apr-2022	UPI-210904785024-cfmer.6025rajksb00132 @icici-Cashf -YBL39cf7edaf961454fb64f13129e7	3,021.00		395.35
19-Apr-2022	19-Apr-2022	IMPS-210913681541-9999999999-CASHFRE E PAYMENTS IN -YBL -transfer		4,191.60	4,586.95

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
19-Apr-2022	19-Apr-2022	UPI-210977846593-gpay-11171158912@okbiz axis-Awami -YBL660e33aca734207b61e19914c1	18.00		4,568.95
19-Apr-2022	19-Apr-2022	UPI-210969194460-olamoney2.razorpay@icici-ZipcashC -ICI7cc3fc48269c4f27ba50e70bd24	2,000.00		2,568.95
19-Apr-2022	19-Apr-2022	UPI-210909452853-paytmqr2810050501011ra14abmg3co@p -YBL73ddad8aca148cca153f93dde2	15.00		2,553.95
19-Apr-2022	19-Apr-2022	UPI-210904331567-paytmqr281005050101d4bffenask7h@p -YBL508f74d9dd49448d876cf22781d	38.00		2,515.95
20-Apr-2022	20-Apr-2022	UPI-211095449823-cashfreepayout@yesbank-Cash Free -YESBD980A1E1B036B7E05400144F		4,600.00	7,115.95
20-Apr-2022	20-Apr-2022	UPI-211049085366-durgatraders22@ybl-DURGA TRADERS -YBL9c4f175e80574d8f838ddc6201d	6,909.00		206.95
20-Apr-2022	20-Apr-2022	UPI-211076894320-8919337436@ybl-POTTUPALLI SAI KI -YBLd97311fb3792443c9bc550618fa	100.00		106.95
20-Apr-2022	20-Apr-2022	UPI-211071737430-cashfreepayout@icici-Cashfree Pay -ICI520620517		550.00	656.95
20-Apr-2022	20-Apr-2022	UPI-211067888149-paytmqr281005050101ra14abmg3co@p -YBLc6a9444a5b6b4a769c34387d324	167.00		489.95
20-Apr-2022	20-Apr-2022	UPI-211056804031-7097255003@ybl-SUGURI SHIV KUMAR -YBL67b59789da0e46ea83dc6ff9cf8	300.00		189.95
20-Apr-2022	20-Apr-2022	Reversal UPI-211056804031-7097255003@ybl-SUGURI SH -YBL67b59789da0e46ea83dc6ff9cf8		300.00	489.95
20-Apr-2022	20-Apr-2022	UPI-211087841946-7097255003@ybl-SUGURI SHIV KUMAR -YBLab1e62f5f7f943fd8406955fb7e	300.00		189.95
21-Apr-2022	21-Apr-2022	UPI-211189742771-BHARATPE.90055000935@fbpe-MOHD NA -YBL4d467681f1d4808884acb5951e	36.00		153.95
21-Apr-2022	21-Apr-2022	UPI-21116122307-Q35854558@ybl-MANORANJAN ROUT -YBLffedbc654d2f4e5c89744111492	114.00		39.95
21-Apr-2022	21-Apr-2022	UPI-211110864441-7097255003@ybl-SUGURI SHIV KUMAR -YBLc54f7db5d59f461f8c0c7a9fda1		6,173.00	6,212.95
21-Apr-2022	21-Apr-2022	UPI-211101497049-jenisfreshanddelici@cnrb-jenisfre -YBLf5c1a95d0ad7488ab833ea7c35f	6,182.00		30.95
21-Apr-2022	21-Apr-2022	UPI-211125401959-7097255003@ybl-SUGURI SHIV KUMAR -YBLa3dc48f9425c49819e055aba23d		150.00	180.95
22-Apr-2022	22-Apr-2022	UPI-211214523256-paytmqr281005050101d4bffenask7h@p -YBLb5cdb02cee1d44c8b81d9ee8ef7	58.00		122.95
22-Apr-2022	22-Apr-2022	UPI-211291216179-7097255003@ybl-SUGURI SHIV KUMAR -YBL798a1b110dba451a9881c6f5397		7,000.00	7,122.95
22-Apr-2022	22-Apr-2022	UPI-211289024788-8919337436@ybl-POTTUPALLI SAI KI -YBL1984382602354b49b822d848b33		1,000.00	8,122.95
22-Apr-2022	22-Apr-2022	UPI-211213881222-bobipg@barodampay-Ba roda E Gatewa -BOB7CD1F86A2A95433FBC453AD42B4	8,000.00		122.95
22-Apr-2022	22-Apr-2022	UPI-211249729741-8919337436@ybl-POTTUPALLI SAI KI -YBL39c17d529e0f4ab8a44df6ab048		36.00	158.95
22-Apr-2022	22-Apr-2022	UPI-211272342030-Q293541772@ybl-MOHD KHADEER -YBL6f17406ddc554b5e9d02ab08701	130.00		28.95

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
22-Apr-2022	22-Apr-2022	UPI-211219389372-paytmqr2810050501011ra14abmg3co@p -YBL5b30645f522841e988ffb5d6563	18.00		10.95
22-Apr-2022	22-Apr-2022	UPI-211274984493-sanj7335@ybl-POTTUPALLI SANJAY -YBL3ed3396b0b694f3a86d17c447d3		60.00	70.95
22-Apr-2022	22-Apr-2022	UPI-211210028601-Q695273874@ybl-GDOLATSINGH -YBL2c9173b598a24cf494418f7381e	30.00		40.95
22-Apr-2022	22-Apr-2022	UPI-211254970839-BHARATPE.90053552520@fbpe-Mr SAC -YBLd442f67510624887af91e65087c	27.00		13.95
24-Apr-2022	24-Apr-2022	UPI-211432229910-7097255003@ybl-SUGURI SHIV KUMAR -YBL7b99ea8d10754781a4bca8d9b6b		5,454.00	5,467.95
24-Apr-2022	24-Apr-2022	UPI-211423516289-TRENDIMPEX@SBI-TREND IMPEX -YBL14d3e367bdf1490fbb947e7e08c	5,454.00		13.95
25-Apr-2022	25-Apr-2022	UPI-211560817044-7799296029@ybl-POTTUPALLI SANJAY -YBL037d9e4882f54a7fb4e90c14f92		10,000.00	10,013.95
25-Apr-2022	25-Apr-2022	UPI-211532724191-TRENDIMPEX@SBI-TREND IMPEX -YBL2d737b55a7784581be23d4fe918	7,636.00		2,377.95
25-Apr-2022	25-Apr-2022	UPI-211513481615-7799296029@ybl-POTTUPALLI SANJAY -YBL776c3de613f2430fad84406fb32	2,377.00		0.95
25-Apr-2022	25-Apr-2022	IMPS-211513391345-9999999999-PAYU Payments Privat -ICICI Bank Limi-Payout		600.00	600.95
25-Apr-2022	25-Apr-2022	UPI-211567791673-rapido.rzp@icici-Rapido -YBL20a34d6a1c9546848dc8c40365f	43.00		557.95
25-Apr-2022	25-Apr-2022	UPI-211582152772-paytmqr2810050501011ra14abmg3co@p -YBL51a06f4e84f5420a98e8e938367	10.00		547.95
25-Apr-2022	25-Apr-2022	UPI-211541166350-olamoney.rzp@hdfcbank-OLA MONEY -HDF7A58DE1638DF476B82310F33298	500.00		47.95
26-Apr-2022	26-Apr-2022	UPI-211647496558-paytmqr281005050101r6qdacvgayx4@p -YBL0bcc18d971da4a5a94505d3ccb1	36.00		11.95
26-Apr-2022	26-Apr-2022	NEFTIN SBIN422116298954 POTTUPALLI SAI KIRAN -STATE BANK OF INDIA SBIN000802		1.00	12.95
26-Apr-2022	26-Apr-2022	UPI-211636665412-7799296029@ybl-POTTUPALLI SANJAY -YBLba1f6d23b06c42c0ac533fce41f		18,426.00	18,438.95
26-Apr-2022	26-Apr-2022	UPI-211632596852-8919337436@ybl-POTTUPALLI SAI KI -YBLd182ed5a130f424e87c8e714134		4,400.00	22,838.95
26-Apr-2022	26-Apr-2022	UPI-211609154107-TRENDIMPEX@SBI-TREND IMPEX -YBLf8628f653e9c4601b52e963961f	6,363.00		16,475.95
26-Apr-2022	26-Apr-2022	UPI-211627931633-TRENDIMPEX@SBI-TREND IMPEX -YBL2335841041e64885b5991923d39	7,818.00		8,657.95
26-Apr-2022	26-Apr-2022	UPI-211641298025-TRENDIMPEX@SBI-TREND IMPEX -YBLlea2512c0ab0460db1626b9b109	8,545.00		112.95
26-Apr-2022	26-Apr-2022	UPI-211667032589-paytmqr28100505010137ebemoin7td@p -YBL9c703548481143b88e64ecc6f78	48.00		64.95
26-Apr-2022	26-Apr-2022	UPI-211662001644-8919337436@ybl-POTTUPALLI SAI KI -YBLade0a364c0cd4597befc4f9df9c		84.00	148.95
26-Apr-2022	26-Apr-2022	UPI-211617988323-paytmqr2810050501011r7mfog7iwnb@p -YBL9bcac1f3e4dd4c5388f0fa6293a	36.00		112.95

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
26-Apr-2022	26-Apr-2022	UPI-211686444008-paytmqr28100505010115198aka76j@p -YBL4ce73813288d4e63a610bb091db	40.00		72.95
27-Apr-2022	27-Apr-2022	UPI-211723639574-7799296029@ybl-POTT UPALLI SANJAY -YBL6186b7e70a8f42fb92ce839fbc4		150.00	222.95
27-Apr-2022	27-Apr-2022	UPI-211743483865-BHARATPE.900550009 35@fbpe-MOHD NA -YBL98265ede3d244db59f8bcd6689e	54.00		168.95
27-Apr-2022	27-Apr-2022	UPI-211765170527-porbebnayak@oksbi-PR ADEEPNAYAK N -YBLc07f435918e941f3848a02ac073	84.00		84.95
27-Apr-2022	27-Apr-2022	UPI-211741528986-paytmqr281005050101r6 qdacvgayx4@p -YBLcfc6ccf4cd04a7484d4dbde4d5	18.00		66.95
27-Apr-2022	27-Apr-2022	UPI-211742620432-paytmqr2810050501011 oqdav8myj9f@p -YBL6896a7179464ce79baad00b019	54.00		12.95
29-Apr-2022	29-Apr-2022	UPI-211992533594-cashfreepayout@icici-C ashfree Pay -ICI532420077		7,000.00	7,012.95
29-Apr-2022	29-Apr-2022	UPI-211916089819-iamshiv95@ybl-SUGURI SHIV KUMAR -YBLc7f0841e7a29464fa3deb72c4cb	7,000.00		12.95
29-Apr-2022	29-Apr-2022	UPI-211931845758-8919337436@ybl-POTTU PALLI SAI KI -YBL83752f90f5164a70807a2d319a2	1.00		11.95
30-Apr-2022	30-Apr-2022	UPI-212009083888-srisaidigitals321@okhdf cbank-POTT -HDFd54fb6299753496d8fa34984436		500.00	511.95
30-Apr-2022	30-Apr-2022	UPI-212038605253-Q00403383@ybl-Math a Manikeshwari -YBLfdddaf5243ea4c16b363a2489c1	119.10		392.85
30-Apr-2022	30-Apr-2022	UPI-212048212198-paytmqr2810050501011a yar2lbs8u8@p -YBL304e568a9e1842b38789a8e8745	18.00		374.85
30-Apr-2022	30-Apr-2022	UPI-212094014803-olamoney2.razorpay@ic ici-ZipcashC -ICI43bca461feba46688c3138ad36d	250.00		124.85
30-Apr-2022	30-Apr-2022	UPI-212051495903-paytmqr281005050101p Oqnj6qn74ek@p -YBLdcdab458c26946ed92f6c2f8fa8	36.00		88.85
30-Apr-2022	30-Apr-2022	UPI-212029233430-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL0660d4818c694e56894c56d34c4		3,000.00	3,088.85
30-Apr-2022	30-Apr-2022	UPI-212014600013-cashfreepayout@yesban k-Cash Free -YESBDD74DB6E0A80109AE05400144F		1,200.00	4,288.85
30-Apr-2022	30-Apr-2022	UPI-212066838146-iamshiv95@ybl-SUGURI SHIV KUMAR -YBLa1aa8b7a3e174841b6926cf48ff	1,100.00		3,188.85
30-Apr-2022	30-Apr-2022	UPI-212089313967-paytmqr2810050501011e hprb8pyt4d@p -YBL6d303beb05674e4da2c3d9ab2f1	54.00		3,134.85
30-Apr-2022	30-Apr-2022	UPI-212007908725-paytmqr2810050501011 ayar2lbs8u8@p -YBL69711dc03ba042efb70d052a753	150.00		2,984.85
30-Apr-2022	30-Apr-2022	UPI-212016623199-Q260340211@ybl-G DOLATSINGH -YBLd8a0873c8ad74ca786e87adda90	50.00		2,934.85
		Closing Balance			2,934.85

*** End of Statement ***



SAI KIRAN
23-5-871/1
LAL DARWAZA
CHARMINAR
HYDERABAD-500065
TELANGANA, INDIA

Customer No.: 23202211
IFSC Code: DBSS0IN0811
MICR Code: 400641002

Branch Address:

DBS Bank India Limited
GROUND FLOOR,
EXPRESS TOWERS, NARIMAN POINT,
MUMBAI-400021
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA
Tel: +91-22-66388888

Dear Customer,

We are proud to announce that your favorite bank - DBS Bank, has now been voted as the **"Safest bank in Asia"** by Global Finance, for 13 consecutive years (2009 - 2021). In addition, DBS has also been recognized as the **"Best Bank in the World"** by Euromoney (2021), World's Best Digital Bank by Euromoney (2021), Best Bank in India by Forbes(2021). .

As we seek to become a better bank for a better world, we remain committed to digitally transform and reimagine banking to help you live more, bank less.

For safety of your bank accounts you are being reminded to exercise utmost secrecy for Passwords / PINs / Specimen Signatures at all times.

Wholly Yours,

Team DBS

Save with the Safest, Bank with the Best

Summary of Account

Statement Period 01-May-2022 to 31-May-2022

Account Type	Account No.	Currency	Account Balance	Status	Nomination Registered
SAVINGS	881031298810	INR	292.04	ACTIVE	NO

*** End of Summary ***

Important Abbreviations

ATD	Withdrawal at Non-DBS ATM	ATW	Withdrawal at DBS ATM	PCD	Purchased
IB TRF	Internet banking transfer	MB TRF	Mobile banking transfer	AC TRF	Account transfer
POS	Point of Sales	TD	Term Deposit	UPI	Unified Payment Interface
IMPS	Immediate payment service	RTN	Return	INW	Inward
OW	Outward				

Taxes as per applicable guidelines

Please update your GSTIN details at the link: <https://go.dbs.com/GST>

Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds.

This is a computer generated electronic statement and no signature is required. Please check this statement of account carefully. Unless we receive notification of any discrepancy or inaccuracy with respect to the entries of this statement within 14 days from receipt of this statement, it shall be conclusive and binding on you. If you need any additional details or clarifications related to transactions or any other information not otherwise visible in the statement, please login to digibank.

Please note in 2010, the United States enacted tax rules, commonly referred to as Foreign Account Tax Compliance Act (FATCA), which targets non-compliance of US tax laws by US persons using overseas accounts. FATCA has come into force on 01Jul2014. Non-US financial institutions (including DBS Bank India Limited) are to identify and report on these persons under the provisions of applicable US tax law, including FATCA.

Kindly note that under RBI notification 2019-2020/1878, dated 4 February 2020, the Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) has increased the insurance coverage for depositors in all insured banks from Rs. 1 lakh to Rs. 5 lakh, with a view to provide a greater measure of protection to depositors.

Effective 1st July '20 there will be a change in TDS, applicable for cash withdrawals. For details on the provisions, please refer email sent or visit our website <https://www.dbs.com/digibank/in/campaigns/TDS-on-cash-withdrawals.html>

GST related information:

GSTIN for DBS Bank India Ltd. : 27AAGCD5838A1ZT

GSTIN of Service Recipient:

All digibank services are provided in state of Maharashtra: GST state code – 27

For place of supply, refer account holder's address mentioned above and for corresponding state code refer code below :

Jammu And Kashmir - 1; Himachal Pradesh - 2; Punjab - 3; Chandigarh - 4; Uttarakhand - 5; Haryana - 6; Delhi - 7; Rajasthan - 8; Uttar Pradesh - 9; Bihar - 10; Sikkim - 11; Arunachal Pradesh - 12; Nagaland - 13; Manipur - 14; Mizoram - 15; Tripura - 16; Meghalaya - 17; Assam - 18; West Bengal - 19; Jharkhand - 20; Odisha - 21; Chhattisgarh - 22; Madhya Pradesh - 23; Gujarat - 24; Dadra And Nagar Haveli And Daman And Diu* - 26; Maharashtra - 27; Andhra Pradesh (before division) - 28; Karnataka - 29; Goa - 30; Lakshadweep - 31; Kerala - 32; Tamil Nadu - 33; Puducherry - 34; Andaman And Nicobar Islands - 35; Telangana - 36; Andhra Pradesh - 37; Ladakh - 38

* The State code for erstwhile UT of Daman and Diu was 25, prior to 26th January 2020.

SAC / HSN code – 9971; Service description – Financial and related services

Tax Payable on Reverse Charge Basis: NO

Account Name: SAI KIRAN
Account No.: 881031298810

Account Type: DIGISAVINGS

Statement Period: 01-May-2022 To 31-May-2022 **Currency: INR**

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
		Opening Balance			2,934.85
01-May-2022	01-May-2022	UPI-212177963870-paytmqr281005050101w bytcpgv4hwl@p -YBLbba4d5f4b2af4372b0901986ec9	53.00		2,881.85
01-May-2022	01-May-2022	UPI-212156389252-paytmqr281005050101n 59omhf2ku4@p -YBLce7b282299ee42d0aa00362b5c7	36.00		2,845.85
01-May-2022	01-May-2022	UPI-212104921506-saketh5656@ybl-POTTU PALLI SAKETH -YBL5d87d84310684255a598853857f	500.00		2,345.85
01-May-2022	01-May-2022	IAPP SOFT SALARY FOR MONTH- MAY -YBLbe5d3e0b980e459e80fc41eb5a9		62,405.00	64,750.85
01-May-2022	01-May-2022	UPI-212137290200-paytmqr281005050101d 4bffenas7h@p -YBL248012f6a9874941a3c553eaf6e	50,879.00		13,871.85
01-May-2022	01-May-2022	UPI-212129197732-Q187782285@ybl-AHEM AD PASHA -YBLdc7be39b24ee439396f9d1d9199	6,895.10		6,976.75
01-May-2022	01-May-2022	UPI-212135881393-paytmqr281005050101g monOycy2jfv@p -YBL2f530ccdbc884629ba3f6619a46	70.00		6,906.75
01-May-2022	01-May-2022	UPI-212122332263-BHARATPE90719243796 @yesbankltd-SY -YBL4471d4b351684ed39d1ec84d9bd	49.00		6,857.75
01-May-2022	01-May-2022	UPI-212167832141-BHARATPE90719243796 @yesbankltd-SY -YBL6ae327c8dc3b403eb163c1e3c12	6.00		6,851.75
02-May-2022	02-May-2022	UPI-212210899982-shreedharsri8185@oksbi -SRIDHAR P -SBI5217c223daae45108247285e6bb		500.00	7,351.75
02-May-2022	02-May-2022	UPI-212207830482-Sheetal222@idfcbank-S heetal222idf -YBL453ba64143e44c59357a54602f	7,272.00		79.75
02-May-2022	02-May-2022	UPI-212225929245-paytmqr2810050501012 wvymjhd9vvh@p -YBL6670a60a2e554b65b59f83ac8ea	56.00		23.75
02-May-2022	02-May-2022	UPI-212224388948-8121051552@ybl-SANG A AKHIL -YBL0b0e523b79f245d9bf051a7b160		100.00	123.75
02-May-2022	02-May-2022	UPI-212240970790-paytmqr2810050501011 ehprb8pyt4d@p -YBL6a056cbb6d0d4c06997ffbe13a5	91.00		32.75
02-May-2022	02-May-2022	UPI-212232376376-8121051552@ybl-SANGA AKHIL -YBL88b5a847f91b491f90a5cbb935b		1,400.00	1,432.75
02-May-2022	02-May-2022	UPI-212276175372-9948590869@ybl-SIDD AGONI NITHIN -YBL8474812c200e4d0f8527a385c99	1,370.00		62.75
02-May-2022	02-May-2022	UPI-212290758100-paytmqr2810050501011 m9uxd5tnecv@p -YBLee8b2121d6c24c02b9196a341c5	40.00		22.75
04-May-2022	03-May-2022	IMPS-212322001529-111111111-ACC VALIDATION BY ME -HSB -apolloFinvestl		1.00	23.75
04-May-2022	03-May-2022	IMPS-212322852912-6304864024-Cashfree -ICICI Bank Limi-Loaney Bank de		1.00	24.75
04-May-2022	03-May-2022	IMPS-212323815698-9999999999-INSTANT PAY PAYOUTS A -YBL -NA		1.00	25.75

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
04-May-2022	04-May-2022	IMPS-212410882816-9999999999-CASHFRE E PAYMENTS IN -YBL -transferAFG BU		1.00	26.75
04-May-2022	04-May-2022	UPI-212421267434-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL8b79939cf35c48b1a28f4a715df		245.00	271.75
04-May-2022	04-May-2022	UPI-212470305598-olamoney.rzp@hdfcbank-OLA MONEY -HDF32D7BD83EEAB4AF5BD70D5D96F7	250.00		21.75
05-May-2022	05-May-2022	UPI-212500087242-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL08e1964275fe47e2b7b52909810	21.00		0.75
05-May-2022	05-May-2022	UPI-212571551387-7799296029@ybl-POTT UPALLI SANJAY -YBLb13c2956d42347a09352d1fb533		10,000.00	10,000.75
05-May-2022	05-May-2022	UPI-212510948145-psagarbati@ybl-PARTH A SARATHI AGA -YBLcb0ea460d9de437ea59c890cc27	9,454.00		546.75
05-May-2022	05-May-2022	UPI-212539117148-paytmqr281005050101isg 4chtrqx13@p -YBLb3db5e598b4f4c64817d2fdbdbb	20.00		526.75
05-May-2022	05-May-2022	UPI-212526794952-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBLc0852e0bca6340b69db0c301c9a		5,600.00	6,126.75
05-May-2022	05-May-2022	UPI-212571767370-olamoney.rzp@hdfcbank-OLA MONEY -HDFAE3C56C319A2457EAB04754F854	1,500.00		4,626.75
05-May-2022	05-May-2022	UPI-212550581312-8919337436@ybl-POTTU PALLI SAI KI -YBLf6ec1b8c2a974f77b90127290d5	10.00		4,616.75
05-May-2022	05-May-2022	UPI-212508238014-BHARATPE9072185286 3@yesbankltd-KO -YBL507c8c75f4a942379d3f1b9c9ad	50.00		4,566.75
05-May-2022	05-May-2022	UPI-212563342441-paytm-69389552@paytm-Green Stream -PTM202205053179804258802022050	2,100.00		2,466.75
05-May-2022	05-May-2022	UPI-212504378141-paytmqr281005050101d 4bffenask7h@p -YBLf123dba0b1b94c518a6ccbc8d19	50.00		2,416.75
05-May-2022	05-May-2022	UPI-212578078085-paytmqr281005050101d 4bffenask7h@p -YBL3c7eb341ca264e3195db27d6fb2	30.00		2,386.75
06-May-2022	05-May-2022	UPI-212515233098-bobipg@barodampay-B aroda E Gatewa -BOBB75521F5BC0B45A49AD7E3430F1	2,000.00		386.75
06-May-2022	06-May-2022	UPI-212635582045-BHARATPE.90055000 935@fbpe-MOHD NA -YBL8fdfd1e79a1f44ffa129ad3740	48.00		338.75
06-May-2022	06-May-2022	UPI-212609185047-srisaidigitals321@ybl-PO TTUPALLY -YBLde53e2b50e9743599b56ec907f1		8,750.00	9,088.75
06-May-2022	06-May-2022	UPI-212652927707-asiskul985@oksbi-Ankit Kailash Ya -YBL2bfee4a212144c6e8f75827b31e	8,727.00		361.75
06-May-2022	06-May-2022	UPI-212635701607-paytmqr281005050101is g4chtrqx13@p -YBLa350bd64836545ff995e5335b9f	56.00		305.75
06-May-2022	06-May-2022	UPI-212665579162-8121051552@ybl-SANGA AKHIL -YBL64315bd455af41eb964b3ab460c	120.00		185.75
06-May-2022	06-May-2022	UPI-212611392856-BHARATPE9072002903 0@yesbankltd-MO -YBL5c5c8ebbf2a466a85772b2bf83	56.00		129.75
06-May-2022	06-May-2022	UPI-212602589251-Q260340211@ybl-G DOLATSINGH -YBL69be1912a531441487efa6a4e5c	70.00		59.75
06-May-2022	06-May-2022	UPI-212655689476-paytmqr281005050101d 4bffenask7h@p -YBL44a6e53edc0e4e10937578a9c28	22.00		37.75

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
07-May-2022	06-May-2022	UPI-212612906604-sanj7335@ybl-POTTUP ALLI SANJAY -YBL376dd234407542fa93f57f0ae25		24.00	61.75
07-May-2022	06-May-2022	UPI-212639067396-paytmqr281005050101 d4bffenask7h@p -YBL039cb9b24467488d85c484d533a	34.00		27.75
07-May-2022	06-May-2022	UPI-212638058064-gpay-11178284078@ok bizaxis-Om Gan -YBL9f734ad450c54b299eeda6547e5	20.00		7.75
07-May-2022	07-May-2022	UPI-212754841876-7799296029@ybl-POTT UPALLI SANJAY -YBLa4a1a9e54a2b4549a8b9941e483		100.00	107.75
07-May-2022	07-May-2022	UPI-212719921167-BHARATPE9020005979 7@yesbankltd-MO -YBLb4c99666ce64494c85d66ab9635	48.00		59.75
07-May-2022	07-May-2022	UPI-212766193305-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBLd7acedbcaa664e89a08f470b701		5.00	64.75
07-May-2022	07-May-2022	UPI-212786500665-8121051552@ybl-SANG A AKHIL -YBL72083adb82ef4b7aa7b60aa7673		30.00	94.75
07-May-2022	07-May-2022	UPI-212765578517-porbebnayak@oksbi-PR ADEEPNAYAK N -YBL70574831cf6c474cae7a359ec80	90.00		4.75
07-May-2022	07-May-2022	UPI-212746413778-sanj7335@okhdfcbank-P OTTUPALLI SA -HDFf957c0c34c2c4168b65d7839a68		8,000.00	8,004.75
07-May-2022	07-May-2022	UPI-212787558045-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBLb1b348dc4097456a9bc6f63887a	8,000.00		4.75
07-May-2022	07-May-2022	UPI-212776892170-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBLd3aca23fba3b4b1580954ab88a6		4,806.00	4,810.75
07-May-2022	07-May-2022	UPI-212738801992-paytmqr281005050101d 89ahax9aezl@p -YBL4317b4501afe42f1a860c454851	60.00		4,750.75
07-May-2022	07-May-2022	UPI-212715539795-bobipg@barodampay-B aroda E Gatewa -BOB208F389882F14BB9B9A2DF1424A	750.00		4,000.75
07-May-2022	07-May-2022	UPI-212740690636-iamshiv95@ybl-SUGUR I SHIV KUMAR -YBL672d29d84d3246d19cf15e4fec7	1,000.00		3,000.75
07-May-2022	07-May-2022	UPI-212716598700-paytmqr281005050101i m9uxd5tnevcv@p -YBL71d57d73a740488f9694ed98139	50.00		2,950.75
08-May-2022	07-May-2022	UPI-212774465367-Q50477696@ybl-Baba service statio -YBLcb5ef807d51b455392a4a5fdce0	200.00		2,750.75
08-May-2022	07-May-2022	UPI-212748089342-7097255003@ybl-SUG URI SHIV KUMAR -YBL690066cc88a94f509bfd58035e7		2,000.00	4,750.75
08-May-2022	07-May-2022	UPI-212709800096-paytmqr281005050101 mb7yyry6iicn@p -YBL14b073c22715469c844aa52d973	80.00		4,670.75
08-May-2022	07-May-2022	UPI-212773645171-paytmqr281005050101m b7yyry6iicn@p -YBL9b18372d4734bcda2e575763d1	30.00		4,640.75
08-May-2022	08-May-2022	UPI-212815572631-bobipg@barodampay-Ba roda E Gatewa -BOB72931B7E25074B59BE978E6A2B5	1,600.00		3,040.75
08-May-2022	08-May-2022	UPI-212832291679-saketh5656@ybl-POTTU PALLI SAKETH -YBL26ec8923be8c4784aaa0a47a8d4	500.00		2,540.75
08-May-2022	08-May-2022	UPI-212811433524-8919337436@ybl-POTTU PALLI SAI KI -YBLda5669fe5f1843928720abfa115	1,001.00		1,539.75
08-May-2022	08-May-2022	UPI-212867092982-paytmqr281005050101i ra14abmg3co@p -YBLfc3744e3267e46079c151433357	124.00		1,415.75

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
08-May-2022	08-May-2022	UPI-212847719655-BHARATPE.90053552520@fbpe-Mr SAC -YBL733d39202c1c46f2b3f806aa7b2	25.00		1,390.75
08-May-2022	08-May-2022	UPI-212884295200-Q379514626@ybl-SURAN KUMAR -YBLba454d02619640f582b473ef3bd	70.00		1,320.75
08-May-2022	08-May-2022	UPI-212818179124-Q379514626@ybl-SURAN KUMAR -YBL1e74b09185a74aae89e37e9c5ac	30.00		1,290.75
08-May-2022	08-May-2022	UPI-212832807174-Q129130483@ybl-SYED MUSTAFA -YBLc1bcd853d12d48f69cf3a0f4cc6	60.00		1,230.75
08-May-2022	08-May-2022	UPI-212857301367-saketh5656@ybl-POTTU PALLI SAKETH -YBLd8c86d574bc64af6a4f467985ac	500.00		730.75
08-May-2022	08-May-2022	UPI-212855379805-Q129130483@ybl-SYED MUSTAFA -YBL4a9ea424e1b44806888da256061	20.00		710.75
08-May-2022	08-May-2022	UPI-212844504590-BHARATPE90722615708@yesbankltd-MO -YBL9a042730fce4aadbf46c8bd96	66.00		644.75
08-May-2022	08-May-2022	UPI-212814977622-cashfreepayout@icici-Cashfree Pay -ICI545610582		1,000.00	1,644.75
08-May-2022	08-May-2022	UPI-212848742790-iamshiv95@ybl-SUGURI SHIV KUMAR -YBL1a53772080704e2792d93aea251	1,500.00		144.75
08-May-2022	08-May-2022	UPI-212873702076-EURONET@ybl-PhonePe -YBLfc7080981fe543a6a51aba2fede	121.00		23.75
08-May-2022	08-May-2022	UPI-212815096012-cashfreepayout@icici-Cashfree Pay -ICI545674288		7,500.00	7,523.75
08-May-2022	08-May-2022	UPI-212861270839-iamshiv95@ybl-SUGURI SHIV KUMAR -YBL01f762fd850444f9b96f8d0e1b2	7,500.00		23.75
09-May-2022	09-May-2022	UPI-212915909481-credpay@icici-CREDDreamPlug -ICICIV2k8oJKYby8EiZV3E3p1JngDO		49,000.00	49,023.75
09-May-2022	09-May-2022	UPI-212936502997-7799296029@ybl-POTTU PALLI SANJAY -YBLc7f0b1cecd5445eaf88ad18dea	49,000.00		23.75
09-May-2022	09-May-2022	UPI-212918838724-iamshiv95@ybl-SUGURI SHIV KUMAR -YBL5194300591134c6dadd7b125b5d		100.00	123.75
09-May-2022	09-May-2022	UPI-212902313842-9849742102@okbizaxis-Suprabhat Ti -YBLfc5561ab2c534d278bb497f30b2	90.00		33.75
09-May-2022	09-May-2022	UPI-212976127122-8919337436@ybl-POTTU PALLI SAI KI -YBL5899d5a472d5453387f29bc117b		5,203.00	5,236.75
09-May-2022	09-May-2022	UPI-212934146572-morbellioleopay@yesbank-Morbellio T -YESBDD6B0F5F760664D9E05400144F	1,200.00		4,036.75
09-May-2022	09-May-2022	UPI-212980413171-paytmqr281005050101ra14abmg3co@p -YBL8b9f9ae38f2f4ac0afffc326894	33.00		4,003.75
09-May-2022	09-May-2022	UPI-212924009565-paytmqr281005050101ra14abmg3co@p -YBLab8f2e81fe714b72bca183f878e	10.00		3,993.75
10-May-2022	09-May-2022	UPI-212915763466-bobipg@barodampay-Broda E Gatewa -BOBD19377EAE8F349BE800C5450ECC	3,500.00		493.75
10-May-2022	10-May-2022	UPI-213004885254-7799296029@ybl-POTTU PALLI SANJAY -YBL52b2e7aacf0c433589e4c36ee58		10,000.00	10,493.75
10-May-2022	10-May-2022	UPI-213088256596-rashid1224@ybl-RASHID QURESHI -YBL75eddccfc50064e33a489afbe21e	10,181.00		312.75

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
10-May-2022	10-May-2022	UPI-213024670498-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL270bf55c60ea447c9ce2f5b3108		5,800.00	6,112.75
10-May-2022	10-May-2022	UPI-213079013832-olamoney.rzp@hdfcbank-OLA MONEY -HDFA3F1FA68FB2A4E95BC65057696A	4,000.00		2,112.75
10-May-2022	10-May-2022	UPI-213074671887-7799296029@ybl-POTT UPALLI SANJAY -YBLaa46c2b276e14d319f3d64b2490	2,000.00		112.75
10-May-2022	10-May-2022	UPI-213028246120-olacabs@axisbank-OLA CABS PVT LTD -AXId2fea8f7c64c48239e38dcca3b1	1.00		111.75
10-May-2022	10-May-2022	UPI-213045800610-8121051552@ybl-SANG A AKHIL -YBLebb59a5b8a364bd5857658848b4		3,880.00	3,991.75
10-May-2022	10-May-2022	UPI-213016042510-bobipg@barodampay-B aroda E Gatewa -BOB6E2AE94D40F34525BAE43476B99	3,200.00		791.75
11-May-2022	11-May-2022	UPI-213173976707-BHARATPE9020005979 7@yesbankltd-MO -YBL4271f03387144609af8abce8f2e	48.00		743.75
11-May-2022	11-May-2022	UPI-213185067713-BHARATPE9072002903 0@yesbankltd-MO -YBL8b77bcf886be4cc5beee4072b30	36.00		707.75
11-May-2022	11-May-2022	UPI-213144527369-BHARATPE9072002903 0@yesbankltd-MO -YBLf8afde38fe074bacacf5b27a000	50.00		657.75
11-May-2022	11-May-2022	UPI-213121290899-paytmqr281005050101m b7yry6iicn@p -YBL49d51a4151dd46ee9acdbc54cf1	30.00		627.75
12-May-2022	11-May-2022	UPI-213189688801-Q69988610@ybl-ASHOK KUMAR KAKKAO -YBL9de31249340646f6b8fc6a48758	220.00		407.75
12-May-2022	11-May-2022	UPI-213117772702-paytmqr281005050101d4 bffenask7h@p -YBL2d091830dd7b40b492d641c51df	18.00		389.75
12-May-2022	11-May-2022	UPI-213144950582-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL5781d0b28174fa4a2edc85bb83		9,000.00	9,389.75
12-May-2022	12-May-2022	UPI-213262135048-mubarakazzan@ybl-MU BARAK BIN AZZA -YBL003bbe1714f140f4a3adbbac41a	100.00		9,289.75
12-May-2022	12-May-2022	UPI-213264701620-BHARATPE.900550009 35@fbpe-MOHD NA -YBL11aa524e5e484fdb856c70a0dab	48.00		9,241.75
12-May-2022	12-May-2022	UPI-213231550331-Ayubkhan6312@idfcbank -Ayubkhan631 -YBL6bb2bfb64aa04dadac3150eb081	8,909.00		332.75
12-May-2022	12-May-2022	UPI-213283361954-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL9925a3f5c5dc4362bdf4ae8e4cb		5,400.00	5,732.75
12-May-2022	12-May-2022	UPI-213216159596-bobipg@barodampay-B aroda E Gatewa -BOB03B904EE943C48B9B4CD8896AB1	2,300.00		3,432.75
12-May-2022	12-May-2022	UPI-213216171147-bobipg@barodampay-Bar oda E Gatewa -BOB1CE8E3921E264780961B6C61F48	1,500.00		1,932.75
12-May-2022	12-May-2022	UPI-213214676246-paytm-8911390@paytm- MATHA MANIKES -YBL9e547e38bfb4f41bea837dbbb5	210.00		1,722.75
12-May-2022	12-May-2022	UPI-213200200808-paytmqr281005050101 ks677netkpcc@p -YBL8766ee375ffe4a39b81428e05fb	70.00		1,652.75
12-May-2022	12-May-2022	UPI-213252006003-BHARATPE907200290 30@yesbankltd-MO -YBL38cf4f0b956748548c21ce2c8cc	56.00		1,596.75
12-May-2022	12-May-2022	UPI-213243591864-paytmqr281005050101r a14abmg3co@p -YBL7fc5c5a7acb444e690148ea3d50	140.00		1,456.75

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
12-May-2022	12-May-2022	UPI-213258867504-paytmqr281005050101mb7yyry6iicn@p -YBL10d5a6e5a58a4dbb8d39752966e	40.00		1,416.75
13-May-2022	12-May-2022	UPI-213227597099-paytmqr281005050101d4bffenask7h@p -YBLef8ca96a78b44b01b9ffbe5d84	18.00		1,398.75
13-May-2022	12-May-2022	UPI-213208248214-paytmqr281005050101d4bffenask7h@p -YBL5554649077ad41339f7f9f06215	18.00		1,380.75
13-May-2022	12-May-2022	UPI-213240527621-saketh5656@ybl-POTTU PALLI SAKETH -YBL8a78ae7c7f7347539f402f31b70		500.00	1,880.75
13-May-2022	12-May-2022	UPI-213225446837-mobikwikpg@icici-Mobi Kwik -ICI455041834e294df8a5fe800c423	1,499.99		380.76
13-May-2022	13-May-2022	UPI-213317787152-BHARATPE90200059797@yesbankltd-MO -YBL09963ce0194e42a6a4fa034fd45	48.00		332.76
13-May-2022	13-May-2022	UPI-213332410621-paytmqr281005050101r6qdacvgayx4@p -YBLd5ac08360012463fa89a0021eab	30.00		302.76
13-May-2022	13-May-2022	UPI-213325733510-mobikwikpg@icici-Mobi Kwik -IClcf2627e50b7847a2951171f6f11	250.00		52.76
13-May-2022	13-May-2022	UPI-213301633078-BHARATPE90720029030@yesbankltd-MO -YBL9a8590117505496f8b7776defdc	36.00		16.76
13-May-2022	13-May-2022	UPI-213307070894-jaysan1998@ybl-POTT UPALLI SANJA -YBLd5c040de5d824d2e8dbe1f75018		11,170.00	11,186.76
13-May-2022	13-May-2022	UPI-213376361158-PHONEPECARDPAYMENT@ybl-PHONEPECAR -YBLd23e80035fdd49fca9b2db6a091	11,170.00		16.76
13-May-2022	13-May-2022	UPI-213371881970-payouts@paytm-Paytm -PTMe24ec73e922943068946fc9f769		10,800.00	10,816.76
13-May-2022	13-May-2022	UPI-213314674397-7799296029@ybl-POTT UPALLI SANJAY -YBLcd2350857e92423e8fc5ff73ef4	10,800.00		16.76
14-May-2022	14-May-2022	UPI-213435361676-srisaidigitals321@ybl-PO TTUPALLY -YBLd443d28fa16548debcd689c5ba9		9,500.00	9,516.76
14-May-2022	14-May-2022	UPI-213410871934-snajeeb948@okaxis-SYE D NAJEEB PAS -SBI45e494e70cbf4bbca5c978d3e95	9,454.00		62.76
14-May-2022	14-May-2022	UPI-213488802286-BHARATPE90720029030@yesbankltd-MO -YBL9d4a01a0a98045469c2af167c76	36.00		26.76
14-May-2022	14-May-2022	UPI-213412675739-saikir1227@oksbi-POTTU PALLI SAI -SBI402e284e62eb49f49217b984ad3		5,700.00	5,726.76
14-May-2022	14-May-2022	UPI-213485556416-olamoney.rzp@hdfcbank-OLA MONEY -HDF4FCOFF372FA043AB8C4B58C1437	1,000.00		4,726.76
14-May-2022	14-May-2022	UPI-213413670015-syedshayaz-1@okhdfcbank-SYED JUN -SBI26e132f797b441209660d158f39	350.00		4,376.76
14-May-2022	14-May-2022	UPI-213413959883-paytmqr281005050101u9hwqno2v88@p -SBI69c42a7aa5164e479c7aee0f586	54.00		4,322.76
14-May-2022	14-May-2022	UPI-213413152695-paytmqr281005050101u3qn92dz0yg@p -SBI5afb31eb1dff418495fb868db45	68.00		4,254.76
14-May-2022	14-May-2022	UPI-213414244133-q52149525@ybl-M LAXMA REDDY FILLI -SBI48df87e8b985443eafdb43ff473	220.00		4,034.76
14-May-2022	14-May-2022	UPI-213415843683-paytmqr281005050101qu35o2ndfbr@p -SBI78f7277341e34d37bf9aa72bb22	429.00		3,605.76

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
14-May-2022	14-May-2022	UPI-213416347853-paytmqr281005050101f49wkii89v0h@p -SBIa9c30aefb9ff425f936ce46b49b	120.00		3,485.76
14-May-2022	14-May-2022	UPI Cr Adj 100522 213028246120 -UPICA		1.00	3,486.76
14-May-2022	14-May-2022	UPI-213416691651-106000000000152@nsdl -S K Services -NSD00001PGeb5ef429159f426990a8	2,000.00		1,486.76
14-May-2022	14-May-2022	UPI-213418853404-akhilsanga941-1@okhdfc bank-SANGA -SBIb27fbca2df6b4685b04308a7967	100.00		1,386.76
14-May-2022	14-May-2022	UPI-213485991048-olamoney.rzp@hdfcbank k-OLA MONEY -HDF55A1C5E8CBBC4CIFAC9FB958DB2	1,200.00		186.76
15-May-2022	14-May-2022	UPI-213421702472-akhilsanga941-1@okhdfc bank-SANGA -SBI28ebed822ba3417c9f836afb9f5	186.00		0.76
15-May-2022	15-May-2022	UPI-213513968840-8309240239925@paytm-POTTU PALLI S -PTM800a41141f604fa8a66882d95dc		5,692.00	5,692.76
15-May-2022	15-May-2022	UPI-213598662532-shreedharsri8185@okhdfc bank-POTPA -HDF8064d4bbe07f49129d6363a6063		1,100.00	6,792.76
15-May-2022	15-May-2022	UPI-213598844975-shreedharsri8185@okhdfc bank-POTPA -HDF44636941eac243f6971fc0ebd55		3,900.00	10,692.76
15-May-2022	15-May-2022	UPI-213510163453-ramaxis4@axl-RAM PRABESH SHAW -SBI d0b2269689bd4d06a66ac21d6f3	10,545.00		147.76
15-May-2022	15-May-2022	UPI-213513228686-saikiri1227@oksbi-POTTU PALLI SAI -SBI4d6460bdee104f5b867f6e18c63		1,000.00	1,147.76
15-May-2022	15-May-2022	UPI-213586755215-olamoney.rzp@hdfcbank -OLA MONEY -HDF0851DF568D744B5DB58BF62BA2B	1,000.00		147.76
15-May-2022	15-May-2022	UPI-213515263102-9398844273@ybl-S ASHISH SINGH -YBL4c39e91d71044539ab7878efdb7		50.00	197.76
15-May-2022	15-May-2022	UPI-213510326680-7799296029@ybl-POTTU PALLI SANJAY -YBL55d6433051b4440e94eff1a3130	150.00		47.76
15-May-2022	15-May-2022	UPI-213546289161-paytmqr28100505010137 ebemoin7td@p -YBL76434d61a5fa4406bf82f2ea8e4	30.00		17.76
16-May-2022	16-May-2022	UPI-213663853548-8121051552@ybl-SANG A AKHIL -YBL41a073705d034e84a2b643b86f7		100.00	117.76
16-May-2022	16-May-2022	UPI-213658127982-8121051552@ybl-SANGA AKHIL -YBL48aa8c6acf98438dba6c579cfa8		50.00	167.76
16-May-2022	16-May-2022	UPI-213614834976-8555021507@ybl-NAND A KISHORE -YBL62f5ac81e67b4b3688319daf600	147.00		20.76
16-May-2022	16-May-2022	UPI-213615268459-q291970792@ybl-SRI SRI SVENKATA R -SBI5dec0fab1b544c2f820e46623a9	20.00		0.76
16-May-2022	16-May-2022	UPI-213616251513-iamshiv95@ybl-SUGURI SHIV KUMAR -YBL25acc2ed8bff4e01be8cab71ee0		500.00	500.76
16-May-2022	16-May-2022	UPI-213619995213-106000000000152@nsdl I-S K Services -NSD00001PGc5802699235f4d879d1d	500.00		0.76
17-May-2022	17-May-2022	UPI-213715649462-9966155822@paytm-PO TTUPALLY NEELK -PTM33b367c7528749768170300818f		9,900.00	9,900.76
17-May-2022	17-May-2022	UPI-213721216181-Caferd965@idfcbank-Caf erd965idfc -YBLed1aea5c1c874144b01lac47b04	9,818.00		82.76

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
17-May-2022	17-May-2022	UPI-213703021665-paytmqr2810050501010 eeuwyl69s6x@p -YBL502a73193be84811adec9400c76	38.00		44.76
17-May-2022	17-May-2022	UPI-213763358113-8919337436@ybl-POTTU PALLI SAI KI -YBL8f88e509cefa4887873c8757d28		5,900.00	5,944.76
17-May-2022	17-May-2022	UPI-213707995959-paytmqr2810050501011 ehprb8pyt4d@p -YBL5f6f30b9d9d54908af232319779	109.00		5,835.76
17-May-2022	17-May-2022	UPI-213760711037-Q18046932@ybl-VICER OY RESTAURANT -YBL019b0f05051b414c8e54093ae7d	751.50		5,084.26
17-May-2022	17-May-2022	UPI-213713372133-106000000000152@nsdl -S K Services -NSD00001PG79786c367ad54145964e	1,500.00		3,584.26
17-May-2022	17-May-2022	UPI-213777403698-9398844273@ybl-S ASHISH SINGH -YBLb8e825ddc44f4296a39fd23e4e3	3,500.00		84.26
17-May-2022	17-May-2022	UPI-213756183165-9398844273@ybl-S ASHISH SINGH -YBL500a4059b9534b4e8b05339fc00		2,000.00	2,084.26
17-May-2022	17-May-2022	UPI-213702261581-paytmqr281005050101uj 5gy4l1wbrm@p -YBLb1b956f0ba194b9da5fe33e52ac	610.00		1,474.26
17-May-2022	17-May-2022	UPI-213750975451-paytmqr281005050101m b7yyry6iicn@p -YBLc8b15bd2b5914c1987bd556e962	98.00		1,376.26
17-May-2022	17-May-2022	UPI-213763506008-paytmqr2810050501011 ra14abmg3co@p -YBL9bbbb95f15c746358aa62a27b35	36.00		1,340.26
18-May-2022	18-May-2022	UPI-213834774580-PAYUPAYMENTSWALL ETS@ybl-PAYGATE I -YBLcc3f4729065f4c3c9aad46faa5a	500.00		840.26
18-May-2022	18-May-2022	UPI-213830631521-PAYUPAYMENTSWALLE TS@ybl-PAYGATE I -YBL05750ab3f11544e5878ed590ee3	700.00		140.26
18-May-2022	18-May-2022	UPI-213876542122-8978755074@ybl-A RAJU -YBL3008121a59054ea58449cd2cb1b	40.00		100.26
18-May-2022	18-May-2022	UPI-213827188970-9398844273@ybl-S ASHISH SINGH -YBL7ef569bfff3e4d3d93ac800b980		200.00	300.26
18-May-2022	18-May-2022	UPI-213838420793-mobikwikpg@icici-Mobi Kwik -ICI23064eadb8b54214b2f2541e862	200.00		100.26
18-May-2022	18-May-2022	UPI-213864018506-srisaidigitals321@okhdfc bank-POTT -HDF94d623f4b6864cfaad76b318da0		1,200.00	1,300.26
18-May-2022	18-May-2022	UPI-213825466215-gpay-11203888042@okb izaxis-Om Sai -YBL4acac492dfa9409d96023d18bf3	1,200.00		100.26
18-May-2022	18-May-2022	UPI-213840263703-paytmqr281005050101 d4bffenask7h@p -YBL6d2518f5330b4b99bafa1d44382	18.00		82.26
18-May-2022	18-May-2022	UPI-213850951562-paytmqr281005050101d 4bffenask7h@p -YBLbd1b0b1c2dfe4a10a5e7199e358	22.00		60.26
19-May-2022	19-May-2022	UPI-213903260594-9966155822@paytm-P OTTUPALLY NEELK -PTM2c181dc344034a08be15bbdab67		10,400.00	10,460.26
19-May-2022	19-May-2022	UPI-213908235842-madanraj3191-l@okaxis- MADAN LAL D -SBIb2657584007548d7955eefa3a80	10,363.00		97.26
19-May-2022	19-May-2022	UPI-213908828926-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL033f770938e847dd985d91684e7		5,900.00	5,997.26
19-May-2022	19-May-2022	UPI-213934473569-8121114843@ybl-M NAGARAJU -YBL1694d645ea024bd1b948ee9e688	111.00		5,886.26

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
19-May-2022	19-May-2022	UPI-213939599409-mobikwikpg@icici-Mob iKwik -ICI1718ee74a17447d2b4de37ddedf	2,500.00		3,386.26
19-May-2022	19-May-2022	UPI-213921915480-BHARATPE.90003371287@icici-Bharat -YBLeddf5dd69a1b48e6ad562b3e631	58.00		3,328.26
19-May-2022	19-May-2022	UPI-213911311147-9346428427@ybl-SAIKIRAN MAMIDALA -YBLdbf1c1f3152b44c79832f8f0dd0	150.00		3,178.26
19-May-2022	19-May-2022	UPI-213915621776-saketh5656@okhdfcbank -POTTU PALLI -SBI1601ddda7fc34e69ae095aeaec3	2,000.00		1,178.26
19-May-2022	19-May-2022	UPI-213984457853-venkateshvenkateshlak mola@oksbi-L -YBL415bda51341f4535bdf4e1556a7	800.00		378.26
19-May-2022	19-May-2022	UPI-213912152560-paytmqr2810050501011e hprb8pyt4d@p -YBL1f2cc2af2b504ae995083062b34	28.00		350.26
19-May-2022	19-May-2022	UPI-213900668427-rapido.rzp@icici-Rapido -YBLb426236a9e45485bac060db6181	84.00		266.26
20-May-2022	19-May-2022	UPI-213985889892-rahul.chinula@okhdfcbank-RAHUL CH -HDFdfb4b12c06b64dac8f52f633e18		430.00	696.26
20-May-2022	19-May-2022	UPI-213910728905-Q317796211@ybl-DILIP DEB SO SUDI -YBLd226645d29694d0595e58fd7fb1	430.00		266.26
20-May-2022	19-May-2022	UPI-213987309911-paytmqr281005050101d 4bffenask7h@p -YBLfa4c78f0f0084145b7451cb4ca1	90.00		176.26
20-May-2022	20-May-2022	UPI-214036951621-9398844273@ybl-S ASHISH SINGH -YBL2805aae3ed0d4f4da6900fa086b		290.00	466.26
20-May-2022	20-May-2022	UPI-214032763729-zomato-order@paytm-Zomato Ltd -PYTM20220520323581206805	288.00		178.26
20-May-2022	20-May-2022	UPI-214003406840-9966155822@paytm-P OTTUPALLY NEELK -PTM5ecdb2f8c08645b8ba89f3b138d		10,900.00	11,078.26
20-May-2022	20-May-2022	UPI-214009238466-rajasucc@okaxis-SEET HARAMAN PARAM -SBI14036cb36f5848c78eb73156e87	10,909.00		169.26
20-May-2022	20-May-2022	UPI-214024858459-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL6cd2413d68a54cf8bc21f9e8bc3		6,200.00	6,369.26
20-May-2022	20-May-2022	UPI-214016909629-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL067e743f3d7749e6b80ba6cea84	300.00		6,069.26
20-May-2022	20-May-2022	UPI-214012641489-q859414926@ybl-KUMARA SWAMY BALL -SBI696c7d349d984ff29efa2e65f34	1,800.00		4,269.26
20-May-2022	20-May-2022	UPI-214015487211-saketh5656@okhdfcbank -POTTU PALLI -SBIdb0199fad69940a1a962dbb892e	3,000.00		1,269.26
20-May-2022	20-May-2022	UPI-214016091854-saketh5656@okhdfcbank-POTTU PALLI -SBI700fa12b0eba4dcd873e970dd15	500.00		769.26
20-May-2022	20-May-2022	UPI-214066134878-paytmqr2810050501011r a14abmg3co@p -YBLb871cfbf58ad4c09b04c668020e	58.00		711.26
21-May-2022	20-May-2022	UPI-214049909080-7097255003@ybl-SUGURI SHIV KUMAR -YBLcf38a04ffd12462eabc974fcb1f		8,000.00	8,711.26
21-May-2022	20-May-2022	UPI-214043432230-mobikwikpg@icici-Mob iKwik -ICI4d823f0566c9407bbc38587f2dc	8,000.00		711.26
21-May-2022	21-May-2022	UPI-214191140275-paytmqr281005050101r6 qdacvgayx4@p -YBL499f51b010a4683bd7e381c8e8	48.00		663.26

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
21-May-2022	21-May-2022	UPI-214110373916-8919337436@ybl-POTTU PALLI SAI KI -YBLd6c621ea612e43fdbda20027790	663.00		0.26
21-May-2022	21-May-2022	UPI-214170137409-iamshiv95@ybl-SUGURI SHIV KUMAR -YBL3534f1a9ea9e46dca1ffc887321		50.00	50.26
21-May-2022	21-May-2022	UPI-214173719545-8919337436@ybl-POTTU PALLI SAI KI -YBL59efa4d93d0c42368d2fa7d7d0c	50.00		0.26
22-May-2022	22-May-2022	UPI-214263564898-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBLc660f4fe36dd4f76bf274f7ece3		1,763.00	1,763.26
22-May-2022	22-May-2022	UPI-214221033102-iamshiv95@ybl-SUGURI SHIV KUMAR -YBL725b58ab48364e4d970abce6e22		9,000.00	10,763.26
22-May-2022	22-May-2022	UPI-214280877500-309782453120240@cn rb-309782453120 -YBL406dc6d0998c4040a6bb75f5573	10,727.00		36.26
22-May-2022	22-May-2022	UPI-214217658036-9398844273@ybl-S ASHISH SINGH -YBL2f967b241f10461ba6e54c1516f		19.00	55.26
22-May-2022	22-May-2022	UPI-214262700710-BHARATPE.900555089 58@fbpe-GURUJAL -YBLa8d0642e69e545839924fdd4a5f	54.00		1.26
22-May-2022	22-May-2022	UPI-214298689201-iamshiv95@okaxis-SUG URI SHIV KUMA -AXI819a24a27d7c46178d3a145aeb8		400.00	401.26
22-May-2022	22-May-2022	UPI-214207822236-BHARATPE.010586435 2@indus-MANGALA -YBL7ed9de3bdddb484d9f1e67ff55b	59.00		342.26
22-May-2022	22-May-2022	UPI-214209207575-paytmqr281005050101 m0sgq1ub9id@p -YBL2748ad9b04b6437ab0f616c3c3c	290.00		52.26
23-May-2022	23-May-2022	UPI-214374288604-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL464a9bd670be4c2ab7c912810a8		6,100.00	6,152.26
23-May-2022	23-May-2022	UPI-214378936900-EURONET@ybl-Phone Pe -YBLcfc58f2df7c74251bc5949175ee	121.00		6,031.26
23-May-2022	23-May-2022	UPI-214363540608-vinayakenterprises@ye sbank-RAJESH -YESBDF484A7CAD2D6FEDE05400144F	1,500.00		4,531.26
23-May-2022	23-May-2022	UPI-214363604626-vinayakenterprises@ye sbank-RAJESH -YESBDF3B2CIA0C357012E05400144F	1,000.00		3,531.26
23-May-2022	23-May-2022	UPI-214319770241-9000795147@ybl-BOLL EDDU SHANKAR -YBL423bc48b57854da8b765e7986e3	60.00		3,471.26
23-May-2022	23-May-2022	UPI-214304266846-paytmqr281005050101 ehprb8pyt4d@p -YBL161b7a424c1944b3a11a489dd46	109.00		3,362.26
23-May-2022	23-May-2022	UPI-214316469057-paytmqr281005050101 ehprb8pyt4d@p -YBL2a1963c8f45149cc868168b1d14	36.00		3,326.26
23-May-2022	23-May-2022	UPI-214364980816-vinayakenterprises@yes bank-RAJESH -YESBDF476B67081C5848E05400144F	2,000.00		1,326.26
23-May-2022	23-May-2022	UPI-214382915825-paytmqr281005050101 jc txila4e6n3@p -YBL212669fb0e8444aa9a81a1f0eb4	16.00		1,310.26
24-May-2022	23-May-2022	UPI-214365440549-mgmed@yesbank-M G Media Mahesh N -YESBDF3C799F83C16E57E05400144F	1,000.00		310.26
24-May-2022	23-May-2022	UPI-214316502772-paytmqr281005050101 n mcg6qygwtko@p -YBL798ee2beeeefc464890d55c6fafc	18.00		292.26
24-May-2022	23-May-2022	UPI-214338140311-olamoney.rzp@axisbank- Ola Money -AXIe15c6790ac434eb29b7ecb02eb7	250.00		42.26

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
24-May-2022	24-May-2022	UPI-214435927217-jaysan1998@ybl-POTTU PALLI SANJA -YBL3fcc3a5349ab4ac38333522a2f1		10,000.00	10,042.26
24-May-2022	24-May-2022	UPI-214454064907-7799296029@ybl-POT TUPALLI SANJAY -YBLcfa54ba6754f408f8728107e05b		700.00	10,742.26
24-May-2022	24-May-2022	UPI-214426723208-mubarikhussain554@ok axis-MUBARIK -YBL97cb3b153e8b472c872d04f7ea0	10,727.00		15.26
24-May-2022	24-May-2022	UPI-214408609588-7799296029@ybl-POT TUPALLI SANJAY -YBLcf50754b024f4cda8a7de54b034		64,000.00	64,015.26
24-May-2022	24-May-2022	UPI-214497750079-goddard.razorpay@hdf cbank-Goddard -HDF69B58DC564224A8D8BD7C7F241B	6,200.00		57,815.26
24-May-2022	24-May-2022	UPI-214446715184-mpokket.rzp@axisbank- mPokket -YBL4164107541ab475b8c275a50319	26,247.10		31,568.16
24-May-2022	24-May-2022	UPI-214425318268-bhanixfinanceandinvest mentlimited -YBL9ffdbaacd9ff436a86cf3406806	22,656.00		8,912.16
24-May-2022	24-May-2022	UPI-214451260469-instamojotech@icici-IN STAMOJO -ICI85c9bfe0f6d3475d9f63366412f	1,018.89		7,893.27
24-May-2022	24-May-2022	UPI-214452242307-redcarpet.rzp@axisban k-RedCarpet -AXI23a5f4ef14d140ecb3247d41d38	1,303.32		6,589.95
24-May-2022	24-May-2022	UPI-214484085776-lazypay.payu@axisbank -lazypay -YBL712808578b6f4bb4a840e368759	1,385.90		5,204.05
24-May-2022	24-May-2022	UPI-214461784259-8121051552@ybl-SANGA AKHIL -YBLb4bf746784fb45cbb596521a0e7	120.00		5,084.05
24-May-2022	24-May-2022	UPI-214471045862-paytmqr281005050101r a14abmg3co@p -YBLdbab15ce192e4e4993f7b711abb	66.00		5,018.05
24-May-2022	24-May-2022	UPI-214402380524-8919337436@ybl-SAIKI RAN POTTUPALL -YBLfadfle01c86a4fb5ae56e1bd6fd		10,000.00	15,018.05
24-May-2022	24-May-2022	UPI-214428531222-jayukrishana@axisbank- VANKAR DINE -YBL5d2b89299a1d4f64afda97a539b	11,090.00		3,928.05
24-May-2022	24-May-2022	UPI-214465614867-8919337436@ybl-SAIKI RAN POTTUPALL -YBLf0a8dcd031a44642ad8f1c20db0		10,000.00	13,928.05
25-May-2022	24-May-2022	UPI-214435270325-paytmqr281005050101 mb7yyry6iicn@p -YBL6d1ef57eb5c845c8868b9fea8b2	30.00		13,898.05
25-May-2022	24-May-2022	UPI-214415666380-gpay-11183603352@okbi zaxis-The Sm -YBL9d162ab282cc4d5b86251259403	18.00		13,880.05
25-May-2022	24-May-2022	UPI-214459276491-EURONET@ybl-PhoneP e -YBL8bcb50e7d1fa46b0bee1bfcb37c	121.00		13,759.05
25-May-2022	25-May-2022	UPI-21451811924-razor.pay@sbi-Razorpay Software P -SBI7D0017B284BC4B91B1A872B5805	94.00		13,665.05
25-May-2022	25-May-2022	UPI-214531846830-paytmqr2810050501010 qjdv45wk5ym@p -YBL9fd78a885dbb43c7bce2ce46529	120.00		13,545.05
25-May-2022	25-May-2022	UPI-214576327006-paytmqr281005050101i apttowbchn2@p -YBL21724f5af54e45b3938ad1c0266	40.00		13,505.05
25-May-2022	25-May-2022	UPI-214527496957-Q50328503@ybl-KOPP ULA HARIDEEP RE -YBLb14bb37b49d34599b6e55f1dbb6	1,783.00		11,722.05
25-May-2022	25-May-2022	UPI-214517818640-9014316085@ybl-CHEM BETI MOSES -YBL775009a684d2457182899eb3414		50.00	11,772.05

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
25-May-2022	25-May-2022	UPI-214575786793-paytmqr281005050101108xlr2pf6nr@p -YBLc693e9c652cb46419e8b8684675	70.00		11,702.05
25-May-2022	25-May-2022	UPI-214581242391-shriyainfra@indus-SHRIY A INFRA -YBL0a2f3a480d9a4ca2b6a93659a56	11,272.00		430.05
25-May-2022	25-May-2022	UPI-214540394315-paytmqr2810050501010quwg4vfpv5l@p -YBL9bb57defeb6a41c88f104aeb041	40.00		390.05
25-May-2022	25-May-2022	UPI-214578314714-paytmqr2810050501013qw8d144hrqo@p -YBL946060d39181466287891a85dee	80.00		310.05
25-May-2022	25-May-2022	UPI-214509433126-BHARATPE90720692662@yesbankltd-SA -YBLafc1d5bfeedb4b47adb3cf92fe8	114.00		196.05
26-May-2022	25-May-2022	UPI-214507048802-9398844273@ybl-S ASHISH SINGH -YBLfeb67c3e0bc54b5eaf5c3bd9e51	30.00		166.05
26-May-2022	26-May-2022	UPI-214602985966-8919337436@ybl-SAIKIRAN POTTUPALL -YBL4ae8e4bb56dc49f1a57f7f0b9a4		50.00	216.05
26-May-2022	26-May-2022	UPI-214635837425-9398844273@ybl-S ASHISH SINGH -YBL6dfdb82e6b3f4439a511aa55061	200.00		16.05
26-May-2022	26-May-2022	UPI-214664295812-8919337436@ybl-SAIKIRAN POTTUPALL -YBL9e3f2eb4fbb94750ae662cd3c83		5,000.00	5,016.05
26-May-2022	26-May-2022	UPI-214600279986-telanganastateleve.billdesk@hdfcb -HDF9E04FD1491A54B118B14E95D270	900.00		4,116.05
26-May-2022	26-May-2022	UPI-214667242627-9398844273@ybl-S ASHISH SINGH -YBL0b1d8d619eb64f6ab879d5ba8aa		900.00	5,016.05
26-May-2022	26-May-2022	UPI-214631326899-gpay-11183603352@okbizaxis-The Sm -YBL6d9c8d98fb8143398c18df53d41	72.00		4,944.05
26-May-2022	26-May-2022	UPI-214618795758-razor.pay@sbi-Razorpay Software P -SBI724DD7F89AA447D7AD12008AA2F	119.00		4,825.05
27-May-2022	26-May-2022	UPI-214691315674-paytmqr281005050101iapttowbchn2@p -YBL428b87289cc2485981ac07e9e31	570.00		4,255.05
27-May-2022	26-May-2022	UPI-214631102947-Q50328503@ybl-KOPPULA HARIDEEP RE -YBL7f84bef128304ce8bcf99b73a83	1,986.00		2,269.05
27-May-2022	27-May-2022	UPI-214704938794-7780184263@okbizaxis-Mohammed Ale -YBLa91cc3de2ef74cc395bd43d2163	30.00		2,239.05
27-May-2022	27-May-2022	UPI-214778496086-9676273375@ybl-MOHAMMED ISMAIL -YBL122f1bfa3dbb4b3c9a960626814	100.00		2,139.05
27-May-2022	27-May-2022	UPI-214788174800-paytmqr2810050501011il641li3kd@p -YBL39793fba47454433a4cdc587d86	50.00		2,089.05
27-May-2022	27-May-2022	UPI-214774705441-paytmqr2810050501011uxp0tokqtf0@p -YBLc9d6d0b4765e47999ccb5cf921e	50.00		2,039.05
27-May-2022	27-May-2022	UPI-214756754563-olamoney2.razorpay@icici-ZipcashC -ICI47648440096e49a1b9c5a15ebbf	300.00		1,739.05
27-May-2022	27-May-2022	UPI-214772600331-9325201784@ybl-Ashok Balajirao Pa -YBL47263f5ac734d97a45dd20a081	48.00		1,691.05
27-May-2022	27-May-2022	UPI-214711953094-9325201784@ybl-Ashok Balajirao Pa -YBL8604b60aca6244e788f9c1fad5b	50.00		1,641.05
27-May-2022	27-May-2022	UPI-214780804153-9325201784@ybl-Ashok Balajirao Pa -YBL4acf5db1bd2f463e8e2acb78b62	73.00		1,568.05

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
27-May-2022	27-May-2022	UPI-214704953007-445566.28483112@yesbankltd-PAYME -YBL25a518e332ce4418b74a929ba1l	800.00		768.05
27-May-2022	27-May-2022	UPI-214704761152-Q018723880@ybl-ANES ODDIN MOHD JA -YBL797701595ff64c75938ecfb6556	62.00		706.05
27-May-2022	27-May-2022	UPI-214700716033-Q018723880@ybl-ANE SODDIN MOHD JA -YBLff3221590a794852bfd35aa17ea	36.00		670.05
27-May-2022	27-May-2022	UPI-214751715710-paytmqr281005050101ve chztfowjsu@p -YBLf292a607af5946cb88c83078a43	90.00		580.05
27-May-2022	27-May-2022	UPI-214727882297-paytmqr281005050101v echztfowjsu@p -YBL22c3499e022544fa837a3b00dea	26.00		554.05
28-May-2022	27-May-2022	UPI-214788972997-paytmqr281005050101p hb167028qwp@p -YBL1e405c5134c04d07b0ecf754b12	150.00		404.05
28-May-2022	27-May-2022	UPI-214758298427-mobikwikpg@icici-Mobi Kwik -IC126bf6e7495ee40cd915fb930ffa	400.00		4.05
28-May-2022	28-May-2022	UPI-214875038926-8919337436@ybl-SAIKI RAN POTTUPALL -YBL4edfe45f51224fca862adc59792		1,000.00	1,004.05
28-May-2022	28-May-2022	UPI-214858408053-mobikwikpg@icici-Mob iKwik -IC1b4fa9e22a2514c1bade36dd4198	1,000.00		4.05
28-May-2022	28-May-2022	UPI-214832004147-saikir1227-2@okhdfcban k-SAIKIRAN -HDFf1802da968844f7883582d71832		1,300.00	1,304.05
28-May-2022	28-May-2022	UPI-214817145609-bobipg@barodampay-B aroda E Gatewa -BOB3D90B3235A12467B85FC8B2347E	500.00		804.05
28-May-2022	28-May-2022	UPI-214817147944-bobipg@barodampay-B aroda E Gatewa -BOB77E08257004F47218944A96E2D5	800.00		4.05
28-May-2022	28-May-2022	UPI-214835482434-srisaidigitals321@okhdf cbank-POTT -HDF0a7f486fc52045b3b88878acafc		150.00	154.05
28-May-2022	28-May-2022	UPI-214835626269-saikir1227-2@okhdfcban k-SAIKIRAN -HDF860ee8bd314847519ed4b679840		2,000.00	2,154.05
28-May-2022	28-May-2022	UPI-214858954528-mobikwikpg@icici-Mobi Kwik -IC1033d053e285c4a30a5a13364e57	1,000.00		1,154.05
28-May-2022	28-May-2022	UPI-214822665845-BHARATPE.904258419 3@icici-Bharatp -YBL1860436f83a44549877d2f76667	150.00		1,004.05
28-May-2022	28-May-2022	UPI-214835362236-9398844273@ybl-S ASHISH SINGH -YBL8d8d5d08271c4ca4bb3e2e42ecd	250.00		754.05
28-May-2022	28-May-2022	UPI-214879776233-9398844273@ybl-S ASHISH SINGH -YBL6f04a6a1aa1949c0940709e5379	250.00		504.05
28-May-2022	28-May-2022	UPI-214817325274-Q932985262@ybl-MOH AMMED AKRAM -YBL7d384e0677f4411c9cfb19519e7	200.00		304.05
28-May-2022	28-May-2022	UPI-214834750126-paytmqr281005050101lr a14abmg3co@p -YBL45a214e3d1b043a1ba062594c15	18.00		286.05
28-May-2022	28-May-2022	UPI-214822517144-nandinibantu220@axl-B ANTUBRAMAN -AXLe614d52ef4564aec9419db20423		35.00	321.05
28-May-2022	28-May-2022	UPI-214885908213-paytmqr281005050101l gmusd53yjim@p -YBLb124ddacabb343fc9228030d270	74.00		247.05
29-May-2022	30-May-2022	MAB Fee Mar22 MAB NON-MAINT FEE	189.84		57.21
29-May-2022	30-May-2022	IGST MAB Fee GST FOR MAB NON-MAINT FEE	34.17		23.04

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
29-May-2022	29-May-2022	UPI-214976641574-8919337436@ybl-SAIKIRAN POTTUPALL -YBL5fc3dd6359a0476db64a2cff80e		1,000.00	1,023.04
29-May-2022	29-May-2022	UPI-214961111191-mobikwikpg@icici-MobiKwik -ICI54a2c3e44b124440851d6d12fcc	1,000.00		23.04
29-May-2022	29-May-2022	UPI-214961334901-mobikwikpg@icici-MobiKwik -ICI75e8970e05444526bb77940f7ab		1,000.00	1,023.04
29-May-2022	29-May-2022	UPI-214961401608-mobikwikpg@icici-MobiKwik -ICledf9fc9284dd4baab78f20dfaee	1,000.00		23.04
29-May-2022	29-May-2022	UPI-214961632362-mobikwikpg@icici-MobiKwik -ICI2c28a5d9ec0b46d3a4fb83bcccd		1,000.00	1,023.04
30-May-2022	29-May-2022	UPI-214940926771-Q64770372@ybl-SATH ELI MOHAN KRISH -YBL0dfbe27d265645e093dd094b188	20.00		1,003.04
30-May-2022	29-May-2022	UPI-214977704149-mgmed@yesbank-M G Media Mahesh N -YESBE010E72ECF110BD1E05400144F	900.00		103.04
30-May-2022	30-May-2022	UPI-215022841621-BHARATPE90720029030@yesbankltd-MO -YBL2dec8e007798491d8afeba373c1	57.00		46.04
31-May-2022	31-May-2022	UPI-215122060080-8919337436@ybl-SAIKIRAN POTTUPALL -YBL4b4b502a54fb496cb344c7b321f		50.00	96.04
31-May-2022	31-May-2022	UPI-215123623337-BHARATPE90720029030@yesbankltd-MO -YBL2a231e61c5534c7d87dd9fdf5e3	56.00		40.04
31-May-2022	31-May-2022	UPI-215186087625-8121051552@ybl-SANGA AKHIL -YBL93cd50c293c44451b0c524654c4		1,200.00	1,240.04
31-May-2022	31-May-2022	UPI-215181349035-vinayakenterprises@yesbank-RAJESH -YESBE04BD199B5363B04E05400144F	900.00		340.04
31-May-2022	31-May-2022	UPI-215149725846-paytmqr2810050501011oqdav8myj9f@p -YBLdfe63a2ba2504e819358aa49e16	48.00		292.04
		Closing Balance			292.04

*** End of Statement ***



SAI KIRAN
23-5-871/1
LAL DARWAZA
CHARMINAR
HYDERABAD-500065
TELANGANA, INDIA

Customer No.: 23202211**IFSC Code: DBSS0IN0811****MICR Code: 400641002****Branch Address:**

DBS Bank India Limited
GROUND FLOOR,
EXPRESS TOWERS, NARIMAN POINT,
MUMBAI-400021
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA

Tel: +91-22-66388888

Dear Customer,

We are proud to announce that your favorite bank - DBS Bank, has now been voted as the **"Safest bank in Asia"** by Global Finance, for 13 consecutive years (2009 - 2021). In addition, DBS has also been recognized as the **"Best Bank in the World"** by Euromoney (2021), World's Best Digital Bank by Euromoney (2021), Best Bank in India by Forbes(2021). .

As we seek to become a better bank for a better world, we remain committed to digitally transform and reimagine banking to help you live more, bank less.

For safety of your bank accounts you are being reminded to exercise utmost secrecy for Passwords / PINs / Specimen Signatures at all times.

Wholly Yours,

Team DBS

Save with the Safest, Bank with the Best

Summary of Account

Statement Period 01-Jun-2022 to 30-Jun-2022

Account Type	Account No.	Currency	Account Balance	Status	Nomination Registered
SAVINGS	881031298810	INR	759.93	ACTIVE	NO

*** End of Summary ***

Important Abbreviations

ATD	Withdrawal at Non-DBS ATM	ATW	Withdrawal at DBS ATM	PCD	Purchased
IB TRF	Internet banking transfer	MB TRF	Mobile banking transfer	AC TRF	Account transfer
POS	Point of Sales	TD	Term Deposit	UPI	Unified Payment Interface
IMPS	Immediate payment service	RTN	Return	INW	Inward
OW	Outward				

Taxes as per applicable guidelines

Please update your GSTIN details at the link: <https://go.dbs.com/GST>

Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds.

This is a computer generated electronic statement and no signature is required. Please check this statement of account carefully. Unless we receive notification of any discrepancy or inaccuracy with respect to the entries of this statement within 14 days from receipt of this statement, it shall be conclusive and binding on you. If you need any additional details or clarifications related to transactions or any other information not otherwise visible in the statement, please login to digibank.

Please note in 2010, the United States enacted tax rules, commonly referred to as Foreign Account Tax Compliance Act (FATCA), which targets non-compliance of US tax laws by US persons using overseas accounts. FATCA has come into force on 01Jul2014. Non-US financial institutions (including DBS Bank India Limited) are to identify and report on these persons under the provisions of applicable US tax law, including FATCA.

Kindly note that under RBI notification 2019-2020/1878, dated 4 February 2020, the Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) has increased the insurance coverage for depositors in all insured banks from Rs. 1 lakh to Rs. 5 lakh, with a view to provide a greater measure of protection to depositors.

Effective 1st July '20 there will be a change in TDS, applicable for cash withdrawals. For details on the provisions, please refer email sent or visit our website <https://www.dbs.com/digibank/in/campaigns/TDS-on-cash-withdrawals.html>

GST related information:

GSTIN for DBS Bank India Ltd. : 27AAGCD5838A1ZT

GSTIN of Service Recipient:

All digibank services are provided in state of Maharashtra: GST state code – 27

For place of supply, refer account holder's address mentioned above and for corresponding state code refer code below :

Jammu And Kashmir - 1; Himachal Pradesh - 2; Punjab - 3; Chandigarh - 4; Uttarakhand - 5; Haryana - 6; Delhi - 7; Rajasthan - 8; Uttar Pradesh - 9; Bihar - 10; Sikkim - 11; Arunachal Pradesh - 12; Nagaland - 13; Manipur - 14; Mizoram - 15; Tripura - 16; Meghalaya - 17; Assam - 18; West Bengal - 19; Jharkhand - 20; Odisha - 21; Chhattisgarh - 22; Madhya Pradesh - 23; Gujarat - 24; Dadra And Nagar Haveli And Daman And Diu* - 26; Maharashtra - 27; Andhra Pradesh (before division) - 28; Karnataka - 29; Goa - 30; Lakshadweep - 31; Kerala - 32; Tamil Nadu - 33; Puducherry - 34; Andaman And Nicobar Islands - 35; Telangana - 36; Andhra Pradesh - 37; Ladakh - 38

* The State code for erstwhile UT of Daman and Diu was 25, prior to 26th January 2020.

SAC / HSN code – 9971; Service description – Financial and related services

Tax Payable on Reverse Charge Basis: NO

Account Name: SAI KIRAN
Account No.: 881031298810

Account Type: DIGISAVINGS

Statement Period: 01-Jun-2022 To 30-Jun-2022 **Currency:** INR

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
		Opening Balance			292.04
01-Jun-2022	01-Jun-2022	UPI-215207157993-olamoney.rzp@hdfcbank -OLA MONEY -HDFA96709424BBB4EF2A12337D6480	250.00		42.04
01-Jun-2022	01-Jun-2022	IAPP SOFT SALARY FOR MONTH-JUNE -YBLc8c85f3af30741a193a0c842dab		62,405.00	62,447.04
01-Jun-2022	01-Jun-2022	UPI-215207260288-olamoney.rzp@hdfcbank k-OLA MONEY -HDF5F390C8827354762B51C691F023	54,352.00		8,095.04
01-Jun-2022	01-Jun-2022	UPI-215207601278-olamoney.rzp@hdfcbank k-OLA MONEY -HDF2249E554595F41A29F22577A545	7,776.00		319.04
01-Jun-2022	01-Jun-2022	UPI-215210924199-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL54f388990e284dc594b014f4e3b		800.00	1,119.04
01-Jun-2022	01-Jun-2022	UPI-215208032663-olamoney.rzp@hdfcbank k-OLA MONEY -HDFAD80BAC8DF704AD380BE2BCF479	319.00		800.04
01-Jun-2022	01-Jun-2022	UPI-215286031185-7799296029@ybl-POTT UPALLI SANJAY -YBL9897ecd251e3499993f250398b7	500.00		300.04
01-Jun-2022	01-Jun-2022	UPI-215208223474-olamoney.rzp@hdfcbank k-OLA MONEY -HDF7B32B38C6DD34A6DA663B80EA4C	300.00		0.04
02-Jun-2022	02-Jun-2022	UPI-215391262318-9398844273@ybl-S ASHISH SINGH -YBLee424016d35c4efe8979707a1c8		500.00	500.04
02-Jun-2022	02-Jun-2022	UPI-215371206652-olamoney2.razorpay@ici ci-ZipcashC -IClc44689a19f9a4a439c5413cfe35	500.00		0.04
03-Jun-2022	03-Jun-2022	UPI-215403515016-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBLd84277c97ba3480abf32ce9fd7c		2,500.00	2,500.04
03-Jun-2022	03-Jun-2022	UPI-215427600239-AIRTELPREDIRECT1@y bl-Bharti Airte -YBLf82f436a0c3346feb5886e93036	59.00		2,441.04
03-Jun-2022	03-Jun-2022	UPI-215419811143-Q50477696@ybl-Baba service statio -YBL88cbe6eb656d4eb4b80e457d7a4	120.00		2,321.04
03-Jun-2022	03-Jun-2022	UPI-215474904762-iamshiv95@ybl-SUGURI SHIV KUMAR -YBL336c5fcef87a418e8cc10a7a96b	300.00		2,021.04
03-Jun-2022	03-Jun-2022	UPI-215475685461-paytmqr281005050101e hprb8pyt4d@p -YBL78bddd1f789a4067ab7c0d2dadf	127.00		1,894.04
03-Jun-2022	03-Jun-2022	UPI-215471081907-olamoney.rzp@axisbank -Ola Money -AXI9d7a685926d044d4818af7317e2	1,000.00		894.04
03-Jun-2022	03-Jun-2022	UPI-215456373436-saketh5656@okhdfcbank k-POTTU PALLI -HDF205377d0439740fc955f4834111	700.00		194.04
03-Jun-2022	03-Jun-2022	UPI-215476031098-paytmqr281005050101 ehprb8pyt4d@p -YBL01a6058614304515a9fe605ca37	30.00		164.04
03-Jun-2022	03-Jun-2022	UPI-215404746267-paytmqr281005050101 9l8394wk65c@p -YBLfcd91c2071b2486598e81d0a088	66.00		98.04

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
03-Jun-2022	03-Jun-2022	UPI-215486591804-paytmqr281005050101mb7yyry6iicn@p -YBLc9a731b51fa243a193f3d9fefeb	60.00		38.04
04-Jun-2022	04-Jun-2022	UPI-215511859519-8919337436@ybl-POTTU PALLI SAI KI -YBL32a4bdb21f514a16adf6925c743		3,000.00	3,038.04
04-Jun-2022	04-Jun-2022	UPI-215527270777-paytmqr2810050501012wvymjhd9vvh@p -YBL36f36f1cd8ee4d0c8ab611f8ddc	60.00		2,978.04
04-Jun-2022	04-Jun-2022	UPI-215523934584-paytmqr281005050101an6ahnrtvxnp@p -YBLalc287dc9243c12b8028e6a8b5	190.00		2,788.04
04-Jun-2022	04-Jun-2022	UPI-215591017125-8121051552@ybl-SANGA AKHIL -YBL07b47c42000a403494cbcf6782	500.00		2,288.04
05-Jun-2022	04-Jun-2022	UPI-215567249470-paytmqr2810050501011m9uxd5tnevcv@p -YBL3a546bb7ff554a68ae568506270	20.00		2,268.04
05-Jun-2022	05-Jun-2022	UPI-215617458715-olamoney.rzp@axisbank-Ola Money -AXI7fa5ce12c42e42158045e5d3503	1,000.00		1,268.04
05-Jun-2022	05-Jun-2022	UPI-215618303210-olamoney.rzp@axisbank-Ola Money -AXI900545146d5d4e9099cdc0249c8	500.00		768.04
05-Jun-2022	05-Jun-2022	UPI-215619696531-olamoney.rzp@axisbank-Ola Money -AXId4d6f2ee42af453ca057482365c	500.00		268.04
05-Jun-2022	05-Jun-2022	UPI-215682225033-paytmqr2810050501018cbf9gsgx94u@p -YBL94e5143153c243eea1161ab3174	50.00		218.04
05-Jun-2022	05-Jun-2022	UPI-215622777033-BHARATPE.0103025496@indus-Mohamme -YBL94e10c8c5d9f4576bf5317f87d1	200.00		18.04
05-Jun-2022	05-Jun-2022	UPI-215690032034-9398844273@ybl-SASHISH SINGH -YBL3d812d34f2df4883a11373c788b		80.00	98.04
05-Jun-2022	05-Jun-2022	UPI-215666049428-8919337436@ybl-POTTUPALLI SAI KI -YBL9db9a8f0f4ff470abefc88d2b04		24.00	122.04
05-Jun-2022	05-Jun-2022	UPI-215613710984-BHARATPE.0103025496@indus-Mohamme -YBL7dd0ccef3048669fa7171621e	100.00		22.04
06-Jun-2022	06-Jun-2022	UPI-215721299666-8919337436@ybl-POTTUPALLI SAI KI -YBL7596c574b7d6411ba481214890c		1,500.00	1,522.04
06-Jun-2022	06-Jun-2022	UPI-215744401379-olamoney.rzp@axisbank-Ola Money -AXIaff62aa2918540328a50425f1fa	1,500.00		22.04
06-Jun-2022	06-Jun-2022	UPI-215779524886-8919337436@ybl-POTTUPALLI SAI KI -YBL6b0c5016a261415eba18b22ca5e		1,500.00	1,522.04
06-Jun-2022	06-Jun-2022	UPI-215751071830-olamoney.rzp@axisbank-Ola Money -AXI1827465f38ff494d8c381a1e401	1,500.00		22.04
06-Jun-2022	06-Jun-2022	UPI-215758250556-8919337436@ybl-POTTUPALLI SAI KI -YBL54d8a149750f4da8a0b8753061e		500.00	522.04
06-Jun-2022	06-Jun-2022	UPI-215755281655-olamoney.rzp@axisbank-Ola Money -AXIcd0231512628449ea729c135a5c	500.00		22.04
07-Jun-2022	07-Jun-2022	NEFTIN SBIN422158363215 POTTUPALLI SAI KIRAN -STATE BANK OF INDIA SBIN000802		1,956.00	1,978.04
07-Jun-2022	07-Jun-2022	UPI-215817947150-bobipg@barodampay-B aroda E Gatewa -BOBE05C625E278F482483B909DB312	900.00		1,078.04
07-Jun-2022	07-Jun-2022	UPI-215817963510-bobipg@barodampay-B aroda E Gatewa -BOB4B1D708F15CF40CCB37380097FE	800.00		278.04

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
07-Jun-2022	07-Jun-2022	UPI-215836666060-7799296029@ybl-POT TUPALLI SANJAY -YBL1891e003baef425aa1af5669ba8		1,330.00	1,608.04
07-Jun-2022	07-Jun-2022	UPI-215817991192-bobipg@barodampay-Ba roda E Gatewa -BOB1EF4D3E29F1F4C8B9A11A8EFF93	1,000.00		608.04
07-Jun-2022	07-Jun-2022	UPI-215858912623-paytmqr2810050501011g musd53yjim@p -YBLf93f156924074623b6e458c072f	48.00		560.04
07-Jun-2022	07-Jun-2022	UPI-215870340181-9398844273@ybl-S ASHISH SINGH -YBL605a7df9b37b473ab67f1aae104	10.00		550.04
07-Jun-2022	07-Jun-2022	UPI-215862600904-9398844273@ybl-S ASHISH SINGH -YBLc167ff039a6d47ed8d4e5bd7d0b		10.00	560.04
07-Jun-2022	07-Jun-2022	UPI-215887932370-BHARATPE.900535525 20@fbpe-Mr SAC -YBLc2c674846d3a43b6b7916d94e3e	24.00		536.04
08-Jun-2022	07-Jun-2022	UPI-215810725012-paytm-8911390@paytm-MATHA MANIKES -YBL6896e47ef18a4914b1a86bed0f6	220.00		316.04
08-Jun-2022	07-Jun-2022	UPI-215852572007-9398844273@ybl-S ASHISH SINGH -YBL914f5aa2cb0b4522976f5e5e4de	30.00		286.04
08-Jun-2022	07-Jun-2022	UPI-215861392830-paytmqr2810050501011 gmusd53yjim@p -YBL89586e095b724e42aea3b65bc88	18.00		268.04
08-Jun-2022	08-Jun-2022	UPI-215908371546-9398285513@ybl-Moha mmed Shebaz -YBL7eccfd9a27f849258b7830e3838		230.00	498.04
08-Jun-2022	08-Jun-2022	UPI-215932752754-paytmqr2810050501013 azml3xl0za6@p -YBLabf3415e84f24a3a98851965fcc	230.00		268.04
08-Jun-2022	08-Jun-2022	UPI-215909447261-paytmqr2810050501011 0oxcvk357la@p -YBL34a85f9bbbed341f58113446af05	48.00		220.04
08-Jun-2022	08-Jun-2022	UPI-215903889753-Q565695296@ybl-MOH AMMED AADAM -YBL778d75bd0d794bb08e9e81ae146	50.00		170.04
08-Jun-2022	08-Jun-2022	UPI-215941402054-BHARATPE.900554085 86@fbpe-ABDUL A -YBLa6aa0367e4da4a3c806b9d5d697	18.00		152.04
08-Jun-2022	08-Jun-2022	UPI-215983034735-mobikwikpg@icici-Mobi Kwik -ICI1e58e7bd62334f298a764a6bd85	150.00		2.04
08-Jun-2022	08-Jun-2022	UPI-215900178823-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL6a755ae1a73c4f92a829809a47e		30.00	32.04
08-Jun-2022	08-Jun-2022	UPI-215970544426-paytmqr2810050501011 ra14abmg3co@p -YBL129ee04d41674ed89ec6becd5ec	32.00		0.04
09-Jun-2022	09-Jun-2022	UPI-216048679268-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL28bbd5bd041e41a99e0096d5c99		2,411.00	2,411.04
09-Jun-2022	09-Jun-2022	UPI-216085101544-mobikwikpg@icici-Mobi Kwik -ICI6feb99475fbd4bd0b24e82e638a	411.00		2,000.04
09-Jun-2022	09-Jun-2022	UPI-216018280528-bobipg@barodampay-B aroda E Gatewa -BOB3F45A24B18F6401A87C6C7465EE	1,000.00		1,000.04
09-Jun-2022	09-Jun-2022	UPI-216018183251-EURONET@ybl-PhonePe -YBL104609abae3b46cf967e85d29c0	121.00		879.04
09-Jun-2022	09-Jun-2022	UPI-216033628735-BHARATPE.900535525 20@fbpe-Mr SAC -YBL2097077bc433443daaa085e44b9	32.00		847.04
09-Jun-2022	09-Jun-2022	UPI-216082254675-paytmqr2810050501012 wvymjhd9vvh@p -YBL4e2f4b0e57fa412982282503e76	56.00		791.04

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
09-Jun-2022	09-Jun-2022	UPI-216067579328-Q365087972@ybl-KRIT UNGA RESTAURAN -YBL38a92f9e8e5c48e498245de27bc	665.00		126.04
10-Jun-2022	10-Jun-2022	UPI-216123454992-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL757afef2487f4bddaaaa3cee36b		2,830.00	2,956.04
10-Jun-2022	10-Jun-2022	UPI-216118458767-bobipg@barodampay-B aroda E Gatewa -BOB45F7C820486948CAA93A253D71F	1,400.00		1,556.04
10-Jun-2022	10-Jun-2022	UPI-216118469803-bobipg@barodampay-B aroda E Gatewa -BOBA3D9B5CA4DAD413D9EED246EEC4	700.00		856.04
10-Jun-2022	10-Jun-2022	UPI-216189127671-mobikwikpg@icici-MobiK wik -ICl2cfbec040d754c219ec4ec4bc4c	400.00		456.04
11-Jun-2022	10-Jun-2022	UPI-216173443636-7799373412@ybl-MOHA MMED ARIF -YBL6e8d87f752294bf595071b93f71	36.00		420.04
11-Jun-2022	10-Jun-2022	UPI-216179558545-7799373412@ybl-MOHA MMED ARIF -YBLcf88d8ff24be44e78014eb79ac5	90.00		330.04
11-Jun-2022	11-Jun-2022	UPI-216264667460-7799296029@ybl-POT TUPALLI SANJAY -YBL8c73b5dafcd6484ab50f973e1c4		30,000.00	30,330.04
11-Jun-2022	11-Jun-2022	UPI-216204691183-paytmqr281005050101ks 677netkpc@p -YBL67476c1bb2cc420eb87ef293a85	120.00		30,210.04
11-Jun-2022	11-Jun-2022	UPI-216208551184-paytmqr281005050101qj zjgwhjdglf@p -HDF8239aa5c2fa440039313636eef4	11,454.00		18,756.04
11-Jun-2022	11-Jun-2022	UPI-216229287903-PHONEPECARDPAYME NT@ybl-PHONEPECAR -YBL05de70f5c33849e5981b95de750	13,100.00		5,656.04
11-Jun-2022	11-Jun-2022	UPI-216262491962-mobikwikpayouts@axis bank-MOBKWK -AXlafc68e7e321c4ea9ac2acc918d2		12,550.00	18,206.04
11-Jun-2022	11-Jun-2022	UPI-216218526251-bobipg@barodampay-Ba roda E Gatewa -BOB1BB7A6E53C7A40E89B49515111F	2,000.00		16,206.04
11-Jun-2022	11-Jun-2022	UPI-216290154053-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL4bfa89f5d337498688527a3131c		6,500.00	22,706.04
11-Jun-2022	11-Jun-2022	UPI-216240956941-paytmqr2810050501011 cxz5ribrls@p -YBL2497e58df0a3437d93e299971a3	168.00		22,538.04
11-Jun-2022	11-Jun-2022	UPI-216218550758-bobipg@barodampay-B aroda E Gatewa -BOBA08BD4CEE33E43DDA1FFD663D6F	2,000.00		20,538.04
11-Jun-2022	11-Jun-2022	UPI-216218597947-bobipg@barodampay-B aroda E Gatewa -BOB23DF88AD682F49B38AE317D5055	2,000.00		18,538.04
11-Jun-2022	11-Jun-2022	UPI-216239510965-BHARATPE.904298550 6@icici-Bharatp -YBL86f2831b14e24e13b6e27097a76	60.00		18,478.04
11-Jun-2022	11-Jun-2022	UPI-216251866741-7799373412@ybl-MOHA MMED ARIF -YBL6a1d32d0b7384c91a2518ddfd6c	36.00		18,442.04
12-Jun-2022	12-Jun-2022	UPI-216360432344-BHARATPE099065461 26@yesbankltd-Mr -YBLc16cb69fe2b044c1b0654974ea9	35.00		18,407.04
12-Jun-2022	12-Jun-2022	UPI-216311811766-BHARATPE09905274449 @yesbankltd-KE -YBL1918ce88bea64278adbde5714cd	10.00		18,397.04
12-Jun-2022	12-Jun-2022	UPI-216356020558-paytmqr2810050501011 ra14abmg3co@p -YBL8815224f39fe4e70b53affcd9c3	18.00		18,379.04
12-Jun-2022	12-Jun-2022	UPI-216376580427-paytmqr2810050501011 4ee1kmOtnvf@p -YBLf4ef1561f31f4fae9c1b07deb2a	1,170.00		17,209.04

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
12-Jun-2022	12-Jun-2022	IMPS-216312457453-9891446400-AKONTO PAYMENT SOLUT -ICICI Bank Limi-1101373819 by		13,000.00	30,209.04
12-Jun-2022	12-Jun-2022	UPI-216330459345-saketh5656@okhdfcbank-POTTU PALLI -HDF636102ee6b2945daa8dd06043fb	550.00		29,659.04
12-Jun-2022	12-Jun-2022	UPI-216340884745-8919337436@ybl-POTTUPALLI SAI KI -YBLc79a9def6a4243acba33a55a9d2	650.00		29,009.04
12-Jun-2022	12-Jun-2022	UPI-216344788008-siddharthsid1@ybl-Pottu Palli Si -YBLfe23ba368a0f40c1a2482de3215		650.00	29,659.04
12-Jun-2022	12-Jun-2022	UPI-216378641094-8919337436@ybl-POTTUPALLI SAI KI -YBL4f5db89fe54a4ac4a81e31c3789	30.00		29,629.04
12-Jun-2022	12-Jun-2022	UPI-216306599265-phonepe-payouts@yesbank-PhonePe P -YESBE126CD1F842B4086E05400144F		20,000.00	49,629.04
12-Jun-2022	12-Jun-2022	UPI-216345214556-iamshiv95@ybl-SUGURISHIV KUMAR -YBLc348d58630de40029e2c32227a7	20,000.00		29,629.04
12-Jun-2022	12-Jun-2022	UPI-216372599559-9972007046@axl-LOKESH -YBL74633ffa4724e188cb444c6223	300.00		29,329.04
12-Jun-2022	12-Jun-2022	UPI-216360270964-Q459982402@ybl-MOHAMMED TOUSIF AH -YBL731c3adf4b684fb2831979c6228	460.00		28,869.04
12-Jun-2022	12-Jun-2022	UPI-216340183741-saketh5656@okhdfcbank-POTTU PALLI -HDF344e2d26b3fe4f83ab25b42357e	100.00		28,769.04
13-Jun-2022	12-Jun-2022	UPI-216358587178-8121051552@ybl-SANGAKHIL -YBLa389e333296341f5856e1551b9c	500.00		28,269.04
13-Jun-2022	13-Jun-2022	UPI-216445429237-paytmqr281005050101tq3yem3gwwol@p -HDFf2f3d7d0ec184b26b9ea76074d9	11,090.00		17,179.04
13-Jun-2022	13-Jun-2022	UPI-216448710899-8919337436@ybl-POTTUPALLI SAI KI -YBLaa089b99c99a4b80ae574e1b225		6,300.00	23,479.04
13-Jun-2022	13-Jun-2022	UPI-216418791613-bobipg@barodampay-Baroda E Gatewa -BOB320A0EA374AA4DD3B32C1F2FE72	2,000.00		21,479.04
13-Jun-2022	13-Jun-2022	UPI-216452350312-manchireddynaresh@okicici-MANCHI -HDFab822f888965444b9ba52eb3239	20,000.00		1,479.04
13-Jun-2022	13-Jun-2022	UPI-216418849453-bobipg@barodampay-Baroda E Gatewa -BOBEA799E229DD9448A9A90804A3EF	1,200.00		279.04
13-Jun-2022	13-Jun-2022	UPI-216459371322-Q88725755@ybl-KAMAL KISHORE BAHE -YBL66d6875bca6c4d6d8e105742dd0	120.00		159.04
13-Jun-2022	13-Jun-2022	UPI-216496175199-mobikwikpg@icici-Mobikwik -IClcb348d0ac7e49ccb6589b0e8d1	149.11		9.93
13-Jun-2022	13-Jun-2022	UPI-216428219304-8919337436@ybl-POTTUPALLI SAI KI -YBLca8bec596cb7406fb781e8679bc		12.00	21.93
13-Jun-2022	13-Jun-2022	UPI-216431214113-paytmqr281005050101ra14abmg3co@p -YBL3960821b93d346ca88d68a89a93	20.00		1.93
13-Jun-2022	13-Jun-2022	IMPS-216421050818-0000000000-PAYGATE INDIA PRIVAT -Indusind Bank -INDUSo3XSBGwG3		550.00	551.93
13-Jun-2022	13-Jun-2022	UPI-216486099404-9398844273@ybl-SASHISH SINGH -YBL66e7883c47354f38ec8dcdbdc4f		400.00	951.93
14-Jun-2022	13-Jun-2022	UPI-216475038896-paytmqr281005050101ra14abmg3co@p -YBL3cfd504841c4ebd89831f6cd46	66.00		885.93

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
14-Jun-2022	14-Jun-2022	UPI-216518957292-bobipg@barodampay-B aroda E Gatewa -BOB80612322D3F54976940EDD212A7	600.00		285.93
14-Jun-2022	14-Jun-2022	UPI-216531834723-paytmqr2810050501012 wvymjhd9vvh@p -YBLfled77a7cfef46f182a14121a7c	56.00		229.93
14-Jun-2022	14-Jun-2022	UPI-216598061644-mobikwikpg@icici-Mobi Kwik -IClc98d7a687eae421399aae107b72	109.00		120.93
14-Jun-2022	14-Jun-2022	UPI-216573908142-8143097185@ybl-MOHA MMED MAQBOOL -YBLad458eb5712541f5a25c84df014	10.00		110.93
14-Jun-2022	14-Jun-2022	IMPS-216516133616-0000000000-PAYGAT E INDIA PRIVAT -Indusind Bank -INDUSdzsw9R88k		3,500.00	3,610.93
14-Jun-2022	14-Jun-2022	UPI-216567430533-8121051552@ybl-SANG A AKHIL -YBL44b3d46b3b341e6815ef0f220a	320.00		3,290.93
14-Jun-2022	14-Jun-2022	UPI-216522163969-mohammeda3470@fbl- Mohammed Azhar -YBLf121cb2e0b13482296d967062ca	38.00		3,252.93
14-Jun-2022	14-Jun-2022	UPI-216583668592-paytm-8911390@paytm -MATHA MANIKES -YBL357d0e064fa743f6944186237dd	150.00		3,102.93
14-Jun-2022	14-Jun-2022	UPI-216537560805-paytmqr2810050501011 gmusd53yjm@p -YBLfab00fb2124342e7b954d95cb41	36.00		3,066.93
14-Jun-2022	14-Jun-2022	UPI-216576665456-iamshiv95@ybl-SUGURI SHIV KUMAR -YBLbd09c602429f40d3bf28378d296		287.00	3,353.93
14-Jun-2022	14-Jun-2022	UPI-216509586173-7097255003@ybl-SUG URI SHIV KUMAR -YBLfedf0d98d9674d7ca9a663d397b		22.00	3,375.93
14-Jun-2022	14-Jun-2022	UPI-216583895236-iamshiv95@ybl-SUGURI SHIV KUMAR -YBL4f8a77626ec543cd8c3487978a0	300.00		3,075.93
15-Jun-2022	14-Jun-2022	UPI-216526392295-9705400672@ICICI-han uman -YBL116260631b7d44f39f445a6ae55	60.00		3,015.93
15-Jun-2022	14-Jun-2022	UPI-216509733109-BHARATPE.900033774 16@icici-Bharat -YBL9e216c34b687470ebc60c97bc04	46.00		2,969.93
15-Jun-2022	14-Jun-2022	UPI-216586647846-BHARATPE.900033774 16@icici-Bharat -YBL56bf39cb98e640f79dd0dea6000	56.00		2,913.93
15-Jun-2022	15-Jun-2022	UPI-216611802154-vinayakenterprises@yesb ank-RAJESH -YESBE12B052A2A5A43F4E05400144F	2,000.00		913.93
15-Jun-2022	15-Jun-2022	UPI-216602169784-mobikwikpg@icici-Mobi Kwik -IClbd6dc03ccd114bb188decf74ca6	900.00		13.93
15-Jun-2022	15-Jun-2022	IMPS-216609199182-0000000000-PAYGA TE INDIA PRIVAT -Indusind Bank -INDUSq5wuLsDKg		11,800.00	11,813.93
15-Jun-2022	15-Jun-2022	UPI-216685537898-paytmqr281005050101t q3yem3gwwol@p -HDF1ad5f1ce5cf1443c9ef897adab9	11,636.00		177.93
15-Jun-2022	15-Jun-2022	UPI-216689891202-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL5093a24d6dc84c28a700d711713		6,600.00	6,777.93
15-Jun-2022	15-Jun-2022	UPI-216602959841-mobikwikpg@icici-Mobi Kwik -ICI97716429f89e4a839b144df8c70	2,000.00		4,777.93
15-Jun-2022	15-Jun-2022	UPI-216603938234-mobikwikpg@icici-Mobi Kwik -ICla19edb6c3cec4dbf8f365038bc1	1,000.00		3,777.93
15-Jun-2022	15-Jun-2022	UPI-216674432792-paytmqr2810050501012 wvymjhd9vvh@p -YBL92bfd707fde143a2ac06cef36f9	74.00		3,703.93
15-Jun-2022	15-Jun-2022	UPI-216667551279-EURONET@ybl-PhoneP e -YBL22cd1dce703b4bf19f8e963b8f5	15.00		3,688.93

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
15-Jun-2022	15-Jun-2022	UPI-216619052527-bobipg@barodampay-B aroda E Gatewa -BOBA3894FB5C98248EBA261763BF71	1,500.00		2,188.93
15-Jun-2022	15-Jun-2022	UPI-216658994632-7013957431@axl-PUTTI VIJAY KUMAR -YBL547a5f561ede424b8ea7349bf22	350.00		1,838.93
15-Jun-2022	15-Jun-2022	UPI-216602207575-paytmqr2810050501011 tvtk86qusz7@p -YBLa308a717db6b4071ab386274110	20.00		1,818.93
15-Jun-2022	15-Jun-2022	UPI-216605546157-mobikwikpg@icici-Mobi Kwik -IClad708c2fc0d049e7973fled4bd1	1,000.00		818.93
15-Jun-2022	15-Jun-2022	UPI-216672880793-paytmqr2810050501011 u3qn92dz0yg@p -YBL84106a296c2d4cdda8e4f67cf5e	56.00		762.93
15-Jun-2022	15-Jun-2022	UPI-216679404807-BHARATPE099051899 50@yesbankltd-GO -YBL74f2b205389d49e89db230e1d9b	200.00		562.93
16-Jun-2022	15-Jun-2022	UPI-216628050301-8919337436@ybl-SAIKI RAN POTTUPALL -YBLfd5b9e79b67f4a62a2591869bf9		326.00	888.93
16-Jun-2022	16-Jun-2022	UPI-216713957838-vinayakenterprises@yes bank-RAJESH -YESBE1IEDFAE88451AD2E05400144F	400.00		488.93
16-Jun-2022	16-Jun-2022	UPI-216709128310-mobikwikpg@icici-Mobi Kwik -ICl61a192c2cfb54afcad6772f572	350.00		138.93
16-Jun-2022	16-Jun-2022	UPI-216709913911-mobikwikpg@icici-MobiK wik -ICla664571659d84ac89fb0a1a03a3	138.00		0.93
16-Jun-2022	16-Jun-2022	UPI-216778572814-rahul.chinula-1@okaxis-R AHUL CHIN -AXI4c1f70e0d24f4cf0acfaa0a3d59		12,000.00	12,000.93
16-Jun-2022	16-Jun-2022	UPI-216708541592-paytmqr2810050501011 mc9xn9s3619@p -HDF0cf2b24d64ba4ee6ae85ca3d3b6	11,818.00		182.93
16-Jun-2022	16-Jun-2022	UPI-216771512458-8919337436@ybl-POTTU PALLI SAI KI -YBL5543bbe34b4346a78e614c39235		6,700.00	6,882.93
16-Jun-2022	16-Jun-2022	UPI-216711909898-paytmqr281005050101w 4zilkbene3o@p -YBLd4396f2115364fbae32087c7b7	76.00		6,806.93
16-Jun-2022	16-Jun-2022	UPI-216705868237-paytmqr2810050501011 c5d00ljirjc@p -YBLa2717629baf6435b91c7129c351	610.00		6,196.93
16-Jun-2022	16-Jun-2022	UPI-216719160145-bobipg@barodampay-Ba roda E Gatewa -BOBODE5DFF7DEA94C928C5186FCD85	2,000.00		4,196.93
17-Jun-2022	17-Jun-2022	UPI-216815122273-mobikwikpg@icici-MobiK wik -ICl95111825565c46338d0437205d4	2,000.00		2,196.93
17-Jun-2022	17-Jun-2022	UPI-216815503103-mobikwikpg@icici-Mobi Kwik -ICl3546a8d5c5244bc6bfc81a237b	1,000.00		1,196.93
17-Jun-2022	17-Jun-2022	UPI-216819258749-bobipg@barodampay-B aroda E Gatewa -BOBBF3022206BDE4BACBF5A3969DF	800.00		396.93
17-Jun-2022	17-Jun-2022	UPI-216884389430-EURONET@ybl-PhoneP e -YBL45ebb08ba9da49c8b88d394d5ed	121.00		275.93
17-Jun-2022	17-Jun-2022	UPI-216882361406-Q00403383@ybl-Matha Manikeshwari -YBL85470d71ff4d4bdd84725275101	100.00		175.93
17-Jun-2022	17-Jun-2022	UPI-216811805558-paytmqr2810050501011r a14abmg3co@p -YBL05b78e27f8d44f1bbd47f29dacd	48.00		127.93
17-Jun-2022	17-Jun-2022	UPI-216816713502-mobikwikpg@icici-Mobi Kwik -ICl6c1886369b0843f198887dd3a97	115.00		12.93
18-Jun-2022	18-Jun-2022	UPI-216919190458-9966155822@paytm-PO TTUPALLY NEELK -PTM7f033b2253c24a37ab3956a3128		11,500.00	11,512.93

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
18-Jun-2022	18-Jun-2022	UPI-216947368256-paytmqr2810050501011p27jxhsejl1@p -HDF785597e45e8c486ca824bd48b01	11,454.00		58.93
18-Jun-2022	18-Jun-2022	UPI-216913354047-8919337436@ybl-POTTUPALLI SAI KI -YBL445044f684f0495c8dfeac196b6		6,500.00	6,558.93
18-Jun-2022	18-Jun-2022	UPI-216953523288-8919337436@ybl-POTTUPALLI SAI KI -YBL7eb3a684e8894d7ea459f9ef830	2,000.00		4,558.93
18-Jun-2022	18-Jun-2022	UPI-216973909429-Q86425148@ybl-KSACHIN SUBHASH -YBL6460ec0600c84e19a07f9ff3f40	600.00		3,958.93
18-Jun-2022	18-Jun-2022	UPI-216966215669-paytmqr2810050501011ra14abmg3co@p -YBLb653b6ce76564f809dcb3a6de30	36.00		3,922.93
18-Jun-2022	18-Jun-2022	UPI-216937712964-sabpaisa.payu@axisbank-sabpaisa -AXI85bffe7004184c389cc40a1daf3	900.00		3,022.93
18-Jun-2022	18-Jun-2022	UPI-216904551141-paytmqr2810050501012u17wdfyb22g@p -YBL929b961aebc94d16bc8ce023b06	36.00		2,986.93
18-Jun-2022	18-Jun-2022	UPI-216964385528-paytmqr2810050501012gxzpm12h813@p -YBLc645c512db604ec48690494f524	62.00		2,924.93
19-Jun-2022	18-Jun-2022	UPI-216919556290-vinayakenterprises@yesbank-RAJESH -YESBE1BB2B5059F712D0E05400144F	1,000.00		1,924.93
19-Jun-2022	18-Jun-2022	UPI-216910701316-paytmqr281005050101mb7yyry6iicn@p -YBLb0928ca27396403ea4315341907	140.00		1,784.93
19-Jun-2022	18-Jun-2022	UPI-216947970882-paytmqr2810050501011ra14abmg3co@p -YBLc2209fb578a047d28d3c28c4bf5	18.00		1,766.93
19-Jun-2022	18-Jun-2022	UPI-216931599446-6305895113@ybl-SYEDAKRAM -YBL558101476de141ceb4566850de0	18.00		1,748.93
19-Jun-2022	19-Jun-2022	UPI-217064380012-manideep3251@okicici-MANIDEEP HUS -HDFd294eb2616c443278bd41453580	200.00		1,548.93
19-Jun-2022	19-Jun-2022	UPI-217049609406-sabpaisa.payu@axisbank-sabpaisa -AXIbd52808019bb48f495fb7528ab0	400.00		1,148.93
19-Jun-2022	19-Jun-2022	UPI-217049948743-sabpaisa.payu@axisbank-sabpaisa -AXI589c2f52b8e147e1809df5bc1d0	400.00		748.93
19-Jun-2022	19-Jun-2022	UPI-217067942932-Q977917223@ybl-MANAS KUMAR BINDHA -YBL68b7e1c84a144d8a9e41b2880c	200.00		548.93
19-Jun-2022	19-Jun-2022	UPI-217035475763-BHARATPE.90055000935@fbpe-MOHD NA -YBLb0214c741d504989b14275c2a89	30.00		518.93
19-Jun-2022	19-Jun-2022	UPI-217019818828-vinayakenterprises@yesbank-RAJESH -YESBE1BAF05A47F94AC7E05400144F	400.00		118.93
19-Jun-2022	19-Jun-2022	UPI-217087686009-6305895113@ybl-SYEDAKRAM -YBLb0ee206a03ed40268e3087420f3	70.00		48.93
19-Jun-2022	19-Jun-2022	UPI-217000451104-paytmqr2810050501011ra14abmg3co@p -YBL3b6443cc054a4ce6a0a5561a177	45.00		3.93
19-Jun-2022	19-Jun-2022	UPI-217014463621-8008117452@ybl-SHESHAM VARUNRAJ -YBL518bbbe9e89f4be5af98b33bb89		200.00	203.93
19-Jun-2022	19-Jun-2022	UPI-217033179556-jaysan1998@ybl-POTTUPALLI SANJA -YBLd53bc973b44e4dc0a071b6aadd5	200.00		3.93
19-Jun-2022	19-Jun-2022	UPI-217077401862-iamshiv95@ybl-SUGURISHIV KUMAR -YBLfdc7aa8914cc43f3a97f64143fa		1.00	4.93

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
20-Jun-2022	19-Jun-2022	UPI-217085148160-jaysan1998@ybl-POTTU PALLI SANJA -YBL80afc93cf7694187b8dc08e480f		220.00	224.93
20-Jun-2022	19-Jun-2022	UPI-217006633613-Q152127668@ybl-ASHO K KUMAR KAKKAO -YBL37e2c162c6004c389abfd9c24b	220.00		4.93
20-Jun-2022	20-Jun-2022	UPI-217119823526-9966155822@paytm-PO TTUPALLY NEELK -PTM214716ec07be49eb864608a97f9		12,000.00	12,004.93
20-Jun-2022	20-Jun-2022	UPI-217187912829-paytmqr2810050501011p 27jxhsejl1@p -HDF5ed535111e32488c96a94e1331b	11,999.00		5.93
20-Jun-2022	20-Jun-2022	UPI-217159240605-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL7a7db57a1fb44a69907204446b7		6,800.00	6,805.93
20-Jun-2022	20-Jun-2022	UPI-217134626472-roppentransportationser vicepvtltd -YBL7daf4926933b42c1b37e5b61275	37.00		6,768.93
20-Jun-2022	20-Jun-2022	UPI-217162571700-paytmqr2810050501011r a14abmg3co@p -YBL16e57188933e446b82a78213e3c	71.00		6,697.93
20-Jun-2022	20-Jun-2022	UPI-217170738792-8121051552@ybl-SANGA AKHIL -YBLbc1fd8509e804b4da92ea469de9	200.00		6,497.93
20-Jun-2022	20-Jun-2022	UPI-217122334172-hewilindialeopay@yesba nk-Hewil Tr -YESBE1D9E292CE4F2B8FE05400144F	2,000.00		4,497.93
20-Jun-2022	20-Jun-2022	UPI-217174755018-8919337436@ybl-POTTU PALLI SAI KI -YBL4a2ed113d7ab40bea419cfecaeab	1,000.00		3,497.93
20-Jun-2022	20-Jun-2022	UPI-217104107889-7799296029@ybl-POTT UPALLI SANJAY -YBL708e1d9c7914ad38e1397cabe8		6,600.00	10,097.93
20-Jun-2022	20-Jun-2022	UPI-217198497234-manchireddynaresh@oki cici-manchir -IC1e410ada6ed004ff080e1d3b90f5	10,000.00		97.93
20-Jun-2022	20-Jun-2022	UPI-217151834790-6305895113@ybl-SYED AKRAM -YBLb6610a5ea1704dc5b8bff486cb9	48.00		49.93
20-Jun-2022	20-Jun-2022	UPI-217100004577-9398844273@ybl-S ASHISH SINGH -YBLb01a16ae33e64ed79522bef9dd7		38.00	87.93
21-Jun-2022	21-Jun-2022	UPI-217214824803-BHARATPE.900550009 35@fbpe-MOHD NA -YBL57cca8894ef642fcb37fa89ad8b	30.00		57.93
21-Jun-2022	21-Jun-2022	UPI-217201837622-9966155822@paytm-PO TTUPALLY NEELK -PTM77c456b946c9457cbfb88086776		12,200.00	12,257.93
21-Jun-2022	21-Jun-2022	UPI-217272546920-paytmqr2810050501011 p27jxhsejl1@p -YBL430c154b04b64cd39dd40b7e203	12,181.00		76.93
21-Jun-2022	21-Jun-2022	UPI-217280493277-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL1d9cc4f9e72c49959a47c39c124		6,900.00	6,976.93
21-Jun-2022	21-Jun-2022	UPI-217231706347-AIRTELPREDIRECT2@y bl-Bharti Airte -YBLffadc742394f4f21b9b39e2cff8	100.00		6,876.93
21-Jun-2022	21-Jun-2022	UPI-217201671314-8807424795@upi-DUKIY AYI GANESAN -YBL43564188da594c159e5af38c743	1,500.00		5,376.93
21-Jun-2022	21-Jun-2022	UPI-217209585832-gpay-11173452454@okb izaxis-Awami -HDF20c3c1d3dedd47c0bd7470811f8	30.00		5,346.93
21-Jun-2022	21-Jun-2022	UPI-217209709300-37012200034655@cnr b0000469.ifsc.n -HDFeb7978aa3cc54a27aa69b26d511	1,500.00		3,846.93
21-Jun-2022	21-Jun-2022	UPI-217224368685-mobikwikpg@icici-Mobi Kwik -IC1f4c34e216139486ea51f340e577	1,500.00		2,346.93

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
21-Jun-2022	21-Jun-2022	UPI-217259344386-paytmqr2810050501011ra14abmg3co@p -YBL750296267f364379a7dfe8aba35	36.00		2,310.93
21-Jun-2022	21-Jun-2022	UPI-217224668503-mobikwikpg@icici-Mobi Kwik -ICI7baa497cdfe048379344c004b1b	1,000.00		1,310.93
21-Jun-2022	21-Jun-2022	UPI-217245521198-6305895113@ybl-SYED AKRAM -YBL1bf63de578c747d798f77a36831	36.00		1,274.93
21-Jun-2022	21-Jun-2022	UPI-217224886001-mobikwikpg@icici-Mobi Kwik -IClea8235326d1f40fe80fac05da46	1,100.00		174.93
21-Jun-2022	21-Jun-2022	UPI-217208763390-6305895113@ybl-SYED AKRAM -YBLb51735220f944a199216830ff09	18.00		156.93
21-Jun-2022	21-Jun-2022	UPI-217207429553-9912885649@ybl-METT U RAJ KISHORE -YBLd24ae6032bd430288efe62f391	70.00		86.93
22-Jun-2022	21-Jun-2022	UPI-217221159097-sanj7335@okhdfcbank-P OTTUPALLI SA -HDF0026c19c0557449d8bd8cdf0710		750.00	836.93
22-Jun-2022	21-Jun-2022	UPI-217257163416-9347954254@ybl-KOLL OJU MADHU SUDH -YBL151b5d57a1ad461da4861c70f8d	750.00		86.93
22-Jun-2022	22-Jun-2022	UPI-217325236884-saketh5656@okhdfcbank-POTTU PALLI -HDF07573fe8d2794e8bad80990156e		200.00	286.93
22-Jun-2022	22-Jun-2022	UPI-217305945086-paytmqr2810050501011n5915fae9ws@p -YBL67c41d6c92524ff199a73abd4cf	68.00		218.93
22-Jun-2022	22-Jun-2022	UPI-217325983257-mobikwikpg@icici-Mobi Kwik -ICI8839195195b84ff9a5e191c6bdf	200.00		18.93
22-Jun-2022	22-Jun-2022	UPI-217389147251-paytmqr2810050501011jt1lrv83c@p -YBL92a23bb3e6e14007860b5c935b0	18.00		0.93
23-Jun-2022	23-Jun-2022	UPI-217408902546-9966155822@paytm-P OTTUPALLY NEELK -PTM2745704aeef4bf597c319ccddc		11,820.00	11,820.93
23-Jun-2022	23-Jun-2022	UPI-217441324989-310622803352936@cnr b-A M ENTERPRI -HDFd9858c63193849afa33eadbea7f	11,818.00		2.93
23-Jun-2022	23-Jun-2022	UPI-217460527398-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL730f504622fc4be79dc7e058958		6,700.00	6,702.93
23-Jun-2022	23-Jun-2022	UPI-217424666520-BHARATPE.90055879164@fbpe-KISHORE -YBLace4ea92a7ee4281aa07d75a8b6	100.00		6,602.93
23-Jun-2022	23-Jun-2022	UPI-217427889616-mobikwikpg@icici-Mobi Kwik -ICI1a56124065b7493e8da88116513	2,000.00		4,602.93
23-Jun-2022	23-Jun-2022	UPI-217403998743-paytm-8911390@paytm -MATHA MANIKES -YBLb2011e56707e40b48a56696912b	150.00		4,452.93
23-Jun-2022	23-Jun-2022	UPI-217451030572-paytmqr2810050501011ra14abmg3co@p -YBLa94e761b8afc4d7eb934d7c43f2	18.00		4,434.93
23-Jun-2022	23-Jun-2022	UPI-217456704544-9398844273@ybl-S ASHISH SINGH -YBL2d6fff4c5cd04add810a4c22561	40.00		4,394.93
23-Jun-2022	23-Jun-2022	UPI-217445731805-492710510003149@bkid 0004927.ifsc. -HDF8262e37357134d5a96cf21ad2f6	3,000.00		1,394.93
23-Jun-2022	23-Jun-2022	UPI-217426362887-paytmqr2810050501011ra14abmg3co@p -YBLel17be370ecba4dc0b95e1be35eb	18.00		1,376.93
23-Jun-2022	23-Jun-2022	UPI-217479151281-paytmqr2810050501011ra14abmg3co@p -YBLbff5d73513674fcb5195e14493	10.00		1,366.93

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
23-Jun-2022	23-Jun-2022	UPI-217422244664-Q796922726@ybl-RED DYMAHARAJU DURG -YBL5959ee1ce0024e6190e990dd333	30.00		1,336.93
23-Jun-2022	23-Jun-2022	UPI-217469694589-gpay-11171158912@okbiz axis-Awami -YBL5cec62d93fa949b88d2535ea56d	66.00		1,270.93
23-Jun-2022	23-Jun-2022	UPI-217472710728-gpay-11171158912@okbiz axis-Awami -YBL212da808ec5f4a0bb42e0fdafcb	18.00		1,252.93
23-Jun-2022	23-Jun-2022	UPI-217427671701-7396284162@ybl-SHAIK ALEEM -YBL147f5566cd8547c08430b163407	150.00		1,102.93
23-Jun-2022	23-Jun-2022	UPI-217409045974-BHARATPE.9051842742@fbpe-DAMERLA -YBL9f759ce662cd405592e4689e278	933.00		169.93
23-Jun-2022	23-Jun-2022	UPI-217470136926-paytmqr2810050501012 wvymjhd9vvh@p -YBL6bcd32d460d141709c1cc3e75d6	85.00		84.93
24-Jun-2022	24-Jun-2022	UPI-217522657630-paytmqr2810050501011 b21pe97rki8@p -YBL5c01d686047640ac92bf9c38b87	68.00		16.93
24-Jun-2022	24-Jun-2022	UPI-217505639917-siddharthsid1@ybl-Pottu Palli Si -YBL0a7a75a27b574cad8162beee374		15.00	31.93
24-Jun-2022	24-Jun-2022	UPI-217570536559-paytmqr2810050501011 niil5nihtma@p -YBLfa0c4cd2071941ed91268eceeda	30.00		1.93
25-Jun-2022	24-Jun-2022	UPI-217575668889-nehathakur.m4@okhdfc bank-S NEHA -HDFe9422509fc554752aa2f8cb6e30		60.00	61.93
25-Jun-2022	24-Jun-2022	UPI-217509939479-paytmqr2810050501011 96yqhc78tr6@p -YBL4e182194453b430a80fc1a429ea	60.00		1.93
25-Jun-2022	25-Jun-2022	UPI-217636849354-7097255003@ybl-SUG URI SHIV KUMAR -YBL964a8d19e7754d8db0c7717bb78		38,500.00	38,501.93
25-Jun-2022	25-Jun-2022	UPI-217691668955-gujjarparmeswar@ybl-P ARMESH GURJA -YBLf54c74c7e6c0401d8f5ba0f2dfc	12,545.00		25,956.93
25-Jun-2022	25-Jun-2022	UPI-217665704614-paytmqr281005050101q wnjtstsc10c@p -YBL257b27a714014288bf3cf8b25a6	12,363.00		13,593.93
25-Jun-2022	25-Jun-2022	UPI-217650872399-paytmqr281005050101q wnjtstsc10c@p -YBLa120d709319841eaa0869a3adb2	12,181.00		1,412.93
25-Jun-2022	25-Jun-2022	UPI-217606359176-paytmqr2810050501011r a14abmg3co@p -YBLa7911828016641db959b9d6e949	38.00		1,374.93
25-Jun-2022	25-Jun-2022	UPI-217657606128-Q50477696@ybl-Baba service statio -YBLd8b13ce7cb5746f9a0005481534	150.00		1,224.93
25-Jun-2022	25-Jun-2022	UPI-217664506255-paytmqr2810050501012 wvymjhd9vvh@p -YBL70100993daa04a82aacd9426cd8	90.00		1,134.93
25-Jun-2022	25-Jun-2022	UPI-217604319644-8619328542@axl-SHIVA M -YBLc00346eb1f3f4ad3a536e126b52	100.00		1,034.93
25-Jun-2022	25-Jun-2022	UPI-217620052637-mohammeda3470@fbl-Mohammed Azhar -YBL0be4ebcd954468a8b75179bb7	38.00		996.93
25-Jun-2022	25-Jun-2022	UPI-217611047634-iamshiv95@ybl-SUGURI SHIV KUMAR -YBLbc861d7acebf4a30bb9f6ed7834	996.00		0.93
26-Jun-2022	26-Jun-2022	UPI-217710084242-8121051552@ybl-SANGA AKHIL -YBLad8439723ea44753af584590e54		50.00	50.93
26-Jun-2022	26-Jun-2022	UPI-217739006381-BHARATPE.900596775 94@fbpe-SYED AK -YBL28d24ddeeee044b7b41376fe6b7	12.00		38.93

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
28-Jun-2022	28-Jun-2022	UPI-217969719073-paytmqr2810050501011u3qn92dz0yg@p -YBL9ab20526c3474ff3937730955c8	38.00		0.93
29-Jun-2022	29-Jun-2022	UPI-218027207014-8121051552@ybl-SANGA AKHIL -YBL35db14c9f1f4487eb382c9c00ba		120.00	120.93
29-Jun-2022	29-Jun-2022	UPI-218041787571-6301882964@ibl-NAMA NI PRAVEEN KUM -YBLfe5d5ea548a640188f68d99b60c	100.00		20.93
30-Jun-2022	30-Jun-2022	IMPS-21811650229-9999999999-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN -YBL -transferBranch		1.00	21.93
30-Jun-2022	30-Jun-2022	IMPS-21811652524-9999999999-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN -YBL -transfer		1,348.00	1,369.93
30-Jun-2022	30-Jun-2022	UPI-218170945376-fashiondestination.ibz2@icici-FAS -HDFb748d00ae75145eeb6ddf559983	500.00		869.93
30-Jun-2022	30-Jun-2022	UPI-218142556912-EURONET@ybl-PhonePe -YBL921e49a11b6041d9bc4a5e9fb77	121.00		748.93
01-Jul-2022	30-Jun-2022	CREDIT INTEREST-Saving -881031298810		11.00	759.93
		Closing Balance			759.93

*** End of Statement ***



SAI KIRAN
23-5-871/1
LAL DARWAZA
CHARMINAR
HYDERABAD-500065
TELANGANA, INDIA

Customer No.: 23202211**IFSC Code: DBSS0IN0811****MICR Code: 400641002****Branch Address:**

DBS Bank India Limited
GROUND FLOOR,
EXPRESS TOWERS, NARIMAN POINT,
MUMBAI-400021
MAHARASHTRA, INDIA

Tel: +91-22-66388888

Dear Customer,

We are proud to announce that your favorite bank - DBS Bank, has now been voted as the **"Safest bank in Asia"** by Global Finance, for 13 consecutive years (2009 - 2021). In addition, DBS has also been recognized as the **"Best Bank in the World"** by Euromoney (2021), World's Best Digital Bank by Euromoney (2021), Best Bank in India by Forbes(2021). .

As we seek to become a better bank for a better world, we remain committed to digitally transform and reimagine banking to help you live more, bank less.

For safety of your bank accounts you are being reminded to exercise utmost secrecy for Passwords / PINs / Specimen Signatures at all times.

Wholly Yours,

Team DBS

Save with the Safest, Bank with the Best

Summary of Account

Statement Period 01-Jul-2022 to 31-Jul-2022

Account Type	Account No.	Currency	Account Balance	Status	Nomination Registered
SAVINGS	881031298810	INR	4.93	ACTIVE	NO

*** End of Summary ***

Important Abbreviations

ATD	Withdrawal at Non-DBS ATM	ATW	Withdrawal at DBS ATM	PCD	Purchased
IB TRF	Internet banking transfer	MB TRF	Mobile banking transfer	AC TRF	Account transfer
POS	Point of Sales	TD	Term Deposit	UPI	Unified Payment Interface
IMPS	Immediate payment service	RTN	Return	INW	Inward
OW	Outward				

Taxes as per applicable guidelines

Please update your GSTIN details at the link: <https://go.dbs.com/GST>

Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds.

This is a computer generated electronic statement and no signature is required. Please check this statement of account carefully. Unless we receive notification of any discrepancy or inaccuracy with respect to the entries of this statement within 14 days from receipt of this statement, it shall be conclusive and binding on you. If you need any additional details or clarifications related to transactions or any other information not otherwise visible in the statement, please login to digibank.

Please note in 2010, the United States enacted tax rules, commonly referred to as Foreign Account Tax Compliance Act (FATCA), which targets non-compliance of US tax laws by US persons using overseas accounts. FATCA has come into force on 01Jul2014. Non-US financial institutions (including DBS Bank India Limited) are to identify and report on these persons under the provisions of applicable US tax law, including FATCA.

Kindly note that under RBI notification 2019-2020/1878, dated 4 February 2020, the Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) has increased the insurance coverage for depositors in all insured banks from Rs. 1 lakh to Rs. 5 lakh, with a view to provide a greater measure of protection to depositors.

Effective 1st July '20 there will be a change in TDS, applicable for cash withdrawals. For details on the provisions, please refer email sent or visit our website <https://www.dbs.com/digibank/in/campaigns/TDS-on-cash-withdrawals.html>

GST related information:

GSTIN for DBS Bank India Ltd. : 27AAGCD5838A1ZT

GSTIN of Service Recipient:

All digibank services are provided in state of Maharashtra: GST state code – 27

For place of supply, refer account holder's address mentioned above and for corresponding state code refer code below :

Jammu And Kashmir - 1; Himachal Pradesh - 2; Punjab - 3; Chandigarh - 4; Uttarakhand - 5; Haryana - 6; Delhi - 7; Rajasthan - 8; Uttar Pradesh - 9; Bihar - 10; Sikkim - 11; Arunachal Pradesh - 12; Nagaland - 13; Manipur - 14; Mizoram - 15; Tripura - 16; Meghalaya - 17; Assam - 18; West Bengal - 19; Jharkhand - 20; Odisha - 21; Chhattisgarh - 22; Madhya Pradesh - 23; Gujarat - 24; Dadra And Nagar Haveli And Daman And Diu* - 26; Maharashtra - 27; Andhra Pradesh (before division) - 28; Karnataka - 29; Goa - 30; Lakshadweep - 31; Kerala - 32; Tamil Nadu - 33; Puducherry - 34; Andaman And Nicobar Islands - 35; Telangana - 36; Andhra Pradesh - 37; Ladakh - 38

* The State code for erstwhile UT of Daman and Diu was 25, prior to 26th January 2020.

SAC / HSN code – 9971; Service description – Financial and related services

Tax Payable on Reverse Charge Basis: NO

Account Name: SAI KIRAN
Account No.: 881031298810

Account Type: DIGISAVINGS

Statement Period: 01-Jul-2022 To 31-Jul-2022

Currency: INR

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
		Opening Balance			759.93
01-Jul-2022	30-Jun-2022	IMPS-218122727180-6355986883-SHREE AMBICA ENTERPR -ICICI Bank Limi-opentxn5918711		1,500.00	2,259.93
01-Jul-2022	01-Jul-2022	UPI-218201002090-suba80@upi-SUBASH CHANDRABOSH SAK -SBI7e4fc6c30f5949b898a46a1a9c3	1,000.00		1,259.93
01-Jul-2022	01-Jul-2022	UPI-218223186694-Q510743133@ybl-SHAIK MEHRAJ -YBL1080868c53764348b5678dbc11b	36.00		1,223.93
01-Jul-2022	01-Jul-2022	UPI-218287925664-Q510743133@ybl-SHAIK MEHRAJ -YBL4cee71f7638e4f99ab99e582094	36.00		1,187.93
01-Jul-2022	01-Jul-2022	UPI-218289154682-mr88@upi-MURUGAN -HDF096e562f937945b5906daa19f56	1,000.00		187.93
01-Jul-2022	01-Jul-2022	IAPP SOFT SALARY OF MONTH-JULY -YBL2bf8435edf484e4eb0a3364074c		62,405.00	62,592.93
01-Jul-2022	01-Jul-2022	UPI-218251500112-BHARATPE.90059677594@fbpe-SYED AK -YBLb2fe039cb6894d96858887cb378	55,647.00		6,945.93
02-Jul-2022	02-Jul-2022	UPI-218306339645-fashiondestination.ibz2@icici-FAS -HDF07f94e278a124f81b90eb4942ce	6,776.00		169.93
02-Jul-2022	02-Jul-2022	Reversal UPI-218306339645-fashiondestination.ibz2@ -HDF07f94e278a124f81b90eb4942ce		500.00	669.93
02-Jul-2022	02-Jul-2022	UPI-218306350979-fashiondestination.ibz2@icici-FAS -HDF640843945a8f417694a1dad17bb	500.00		169.93
02-Jul-2022	02-Jul-2022	Reversal UPI-218306350979-fashiondestination.ibz2@ -HDF640843945a8f417694a1dad17bb		500.00	669.93
02-Jul-2022	02-Jul-2022	UPI-218339005980-fashiondestination.ibz2@icici-FAS -YBL0107634f8394874bb508fbc94d	500.00		169.93
02-Jul-2022	02-Jul-2022	Reversal UPI-218339005980-fashiondestination.ibz2@ -YBL0107634f8394874bb508fbc94d		500.00	669.93
02-Jul-2022	02-Jul-2022	UPI-218306361757-mks1994@freecharge-M OHAMMED JAFAR -HDFc476c65897eb47e281472e7790f	500.00		169.93
02-Jul-2022	02-Jul-2022	UPI-218383599270-BHARATPE.90059677594@fbpe-SYED AK -YBL6f506c70db724787b0344994ea3	32.00		137.93
02-Jul-2022	02-Jul-2022	IMPS-218317685495-7011030768-LendingplatePvtLtd -AXB -IMPSredemption		1.00	138.93
03-Jul-2022	02-Jul-2022	UPI-218317666063-paytmqr281005050101ehprb8pyt4d@p -YBL3bac7d1ab56d45be86e0525753e	60.00		78.93
04-Jul-2022	04-Jul-2022	UPI-218562281989-paytmqr2810050501012wvymjhd9vvh@p -YBLfa60f5f7494040d1addacc77d65	36.00		42.93
04-Jul-2022	04-Jul-2022	UPI-218527597782-paytmqr281005050101c29u5ddgtlk7@p -YBLdb76d57e868641c0bb5de9fbc02	36.00		6.93
06-Jul-2022	06-Jul-2022	UPI-218740311911-8121051552@ybl-SANGA AKHIL -YBL812b4fd9ffef40a597d17d2ffec		60.00	66.93

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
06-Jul-2022	06-Jul-2022	UPI-218748515250-BHARATPE90722612162@yesbankltd-Mr -YBL69b01fedf8514245a26574d4e10	40.00		26.93
06-Jul-2022	06-Jul-2022	UPI-218710541460-7799296029@ybl-POTT UPALLI SANJAY -YBL31881070842f4456acecb5ba58a		300.00	326.93
07-Jul-2022	06-Jul-2022	UPI-218735032513-jaysan1998@ybl-POTTU PALLI SANJA -YBLf7b2b333a3f1421199e87e45b65	300.00		26.93
07-Jul-2022	07-Jul-2022	UPI-218803917546-8121051552@ybl-SANGA AKHIL -YBL278d817083124e56a98d07f4333		110.00	136.93
07-Jul-2022	07-Jul-2022	UPI-218818712694-6303196932@ybl-S RATAN -YBL2e6eaeefb8b3413d859ca5ccbc4	102.00		34.93
08-Jul-2022	08-Jul-2022	UPI-218952049422-paytmqr2810050501011 niil5nihtma@p -YBL1898f3ebe02d4b47a3924a945cc	24.00		10.93
10-Jul-2022	10-Jul-2022	UPI-219186477365-9398844273@ybl-S ASHISH SINGH -YBL0861addb829646fb9bd48c57771		500.00	510.93
10-Jul-2022	10-Jul-2022	UPI-219174379619-rahishk4886@axl-Pathan Rahiskhan -HDF63356f9557a64e7dbd3aedbe92f	500.00		10.93
10-Jul-2022	10-Jul-2022	UPI-219187787644-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL4bb9639be23f4eaea2ec7533f5e		1,200.00	1,210.93
11-Jul-2022	11-Jul-2022	UPI-219290678624-aftabindus76@okicici-M OHD AFTAB -HDF90febb9f653c404ba280e45be53	500.00		710.93
11-Jul-2022	11-Jul-2022	UPI-219269356411-paytmqr2810050501011r a14abmg3co@p -YBL09b0310a46f0444081786567194	54.00		656.93
11-Jul-2022	11-Jul-2022	UPI-219292133017-aftabindus76@okicici-M OHD AFTAB -HDFd0705a83c22b444b8ead1eeb1eb	500.00		156.93
11-Jul-2022	11-Jul-2022	UPI-219284140560-paytmqr2810050501011 niil5nihtma@p -YBL6e4a2333e93d4f5f868126540f1	36.00		120.93
11-Jul-2022	11-Jul-2022	UPI-219240907619-paytmqr2810050501011 niil5nihtma@p -YBL9889f1c85a82485180637946d05	18.00		102.93
11-Jul-2022	11-Jul-2022	UPI-219204042513-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL8a2837c2ff044ea1bcb881d76f0		45.00	147.93
11-Jul-2022	11-Jul-2022	UPI-219204572686-srisaidigitals321@okhdf cbank-POTT -HDF6403375c92ce4f9c81d89449d16		300.00	447.93
11-Jul-2022	11-Jul-2022	UPI-219218760979-BHARATPE9072373530 6@yesbankltd-P -YBLc8d4f2b9988e4bb8a1a897f2da8	436.00		11.93
12-Jul-2022	12-Jul-2022	UPI-219311429280-saketh5656@okhdfcbank k-POTTU PALLI -HDF35dcc238097b42ba9af8d0a9599	2.00		9.93
14-Jul-2022	14-Jul-2022	UPI-219565302495-8919337436@ybl-POTT UPALLI SAI KI -YBL37bb02cb9ec941c1b5932a9c2a5		199.00	208.93
14-Jul-2022	14-Jul-2022	UPI-219593465456-instamojo@indus-Insta mojo Technol -INDBE3BAE709F74B8435E053F87C18	199.00		9.93
16-Jul-2022	16-Jul-2022	UPI-219713015584-siddharthsid1@ybl-Pottu Palli Si -YBL696d5e1ce3864921be4d558a70c		500.00	509.93
16-Jul-2022	16-Jul-2022	UPI-219753286137-7636994673@axl-DIBU ROY -YBL01dfe46aa1c8443f92098231896	300.00		209.93
16-Jul-2022	16-Jul-2022	UPI-219759797112-BHARATPE.9005967759 4@fbpe-SYED AK -YBL2afebcab7b8d4d7e8bcf3e151b9	28.00		181.93

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
16-Jul-2022	16-Jul-2022	UPI-219782922912-paytmqr281005050101mb7yyry6iicn@p -YBL7a2402ff1f9242deb50f95210f6	30.00		151.93
17-Jul-2022	16-Jul-2022	UPI-219760169676-BHARATPE.90059677594@fbpe-SYED AK -YBL66871ecd31064b73a04f8e82c53	18.00		133.93
17-Jul-2022	17-Jul-2022	UPI-219810766603-BHARATPE.90059677594@fbpe-SYED AK -YBL3985044560b744e2a783863b646	30.00		103.93
17-Jul-2022	17-Jul-2022	UPI-219867216555-paytmqr281005050101ddy248wuqsw@p -YBL20f2acc3c25d41dba2c82632277	30.00		73.93
17-Jul-2022	17-Jul-2022	UPI-219823387075-saketh5656-1@okhdfcbank-POTTU PAL -HDF38fdalee559849cba0f5756c89a	20.00		53.93
18-Jul-2022	18-Jul-2022	UPI-219925202680-8919337436@ybl-POTTUPALLI SAI KI -YBL41f6ee018a5b4bfa7a3eeb3eba		11.00	64.93
18-Jul-2022	18-Jul-2022	UPI-219980264356-paytmqr2810050501019f8j8ojm34c6@p -YBLd207a58a0ddf416dbeb66510696	60.00		4.93
19-Jul-2022	19-Jul-2022	UPI-220058302887-siddharthsidi@ybl-Pottu Palli Si -YBLde3035b410184dc0aa05f8e4a34		12.00	16.93
19-Jul-2022	19-Jul-2022	UPI-220062784917-paytmqr281005050101ddy248wuqsw@p -YBL97a411c47293449c94e19c8812c	12.00		4.93
19-Jul-2022	19-Jul-2022	IMPS-220016042726-11111111-ACC VALIDATION BY ME -HSB -casheAeriesTec		1.00	5.93
20-Jul-2022	20-Jul-2022	UPI-22011709448-9398844273@ibl-SASHISH SINGH -IBLde12b191c8594e39b232894b94a		50.00	55.93
20-Jul-2022	20-Jul-2022	UPI-220133647582-paytmqr281005050101vux4dlz4sa6w@p -YBLaf1fa29e68e3446fa395b5c8876	50.00		5.93
20-Jul-2022	20-Jul-2022	IMPS-220110777242-9999999999-WUNDER BAKED TECHNOLO -YBL -VERIFICATION		1.00	6.93
22-Jul-2022	22-Jul-2022	IMPS-220307321150-11111111-ACC VALIDATION BY ME -HSB -apolloFinvestl		1.00	7.93
22-Jul-2022	22-Jul-2022	IMPS-220307874715-9032035619-Cashfree Payments In -ICICI Bank Limi-Loaney Bank de		1.00	8.93
22-Jul-2022	22-Jul-2022	IMPS-220313798963-5891123274-Razorpay Composite 2 -ICICI Bank Limi-Turrant		440.00	448.93
22-Jul-2022	22-Jul-2022	IMPS-220315762544-9999999999-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN -YBL -transferInnofi		1.00	449.93
23-Jul-2022	23-Jul-2022	UPI-220471872036-Q562519389@ybl-SATHELI MOHAN KRIS -YBL64839afdf22f4618a919a88f2e7	30.00		419.93
24-Jul-2022	24-Jul-2022	UPI-220569417229-paytmqr281005050101ddy248wuqsw@p -YBL4d0ef20af67f42c2b41c5e792cd	36.00		383.93
25-Jul-2022	24-Jul-2022	UPI-220596408320-instamojotech@icici-INSTAMOJO -ICI614cc236a664443c87c6dba8fb4	199.00		184.93
25-Jul-2022	25-Jul-2022	UPI-220648956309-paytmqr281005050101ddy248wuqsw@p -YBLbc54fdb61a24a58a7c975e5a0f	78.00		106.93
26-Jul-2022	25-Jul-2022	UPI-220635056352-paytmqr281005050101ddy248wuqsw@p -YBLf28d3116cf90490989680bd8fcd	52.00		54.93
26-Jul-2022	26-Jul-2022	UPI-220768134382-8919337436@ybl-POTTUPALLI SAI KI -YBLfc459df2d5ee4c0482d024a4fd7	2.00		52.93

Transaction Date	Value Date	Details of transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
26-Jul-2022	26-Jul-2022	UPI-220740600695-paytmqr281005050101 1ni1l5nihtma@p -YBLb6e7aa52b8564821a706c7398fd	18.00		34.93
27-Jul-2022	27-Jul-2022	UPI-220848047015-paytmqr281005050101 mb7yyry6iicn@p -YBL49de1657285549508208088cb51	30.00		4.93
30-Jul-2022	30-Jul-2022	UPI-221155275902-jaysan1998@ybl-POTTU PALLI SANJA -YBL697c5fb612834658b8266ea7d14		100.00	104.93
30-Jul-2022	30-Jul-2022	UPI-221173380244-Q190307490@ybl-B MONU -YBLd9611c45dcc64f38a962143fb52	100.00		4.93
		Closing Balance			4.93

*** End of Statement ***